
 Results

RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

100m FREESTYLE MEN
PRELIMINARY

Event 10

04 AUG 2018 -  9:30

WR   46.91   CIELO FILHO Cesar BRA1987 Rome (ITA) 30 JUL 200922.17

WJ   47.58   CHALMERS Kyle AUS1998 Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 10 AUG 201623.14

ER   47.12   BERNARD Alain FRA1983 Rome (ITA) 30 JUL 200922.22

EJ   48.33   GIREV Ivan RUS2000 Indianapol (USA) 28 AUG 201723.58

CR   47.50   BERNARD Alain FRA1983 Eindhoven (NED) 22 MAR 200822.53

HEAT 1 OF 9

1 5 MAMIKONYAN Vladimir ARM 15 JUL 1996 0.70 25.92 53.89 659

27.97

2 3 PASOLINI Gianluca SMR 21 DEC 1999 0.65 26.67 54.51 0.62 637

27.84

3 4 SANTI Cristian SMR 01 FEB 1999 0.61 26.30 54.60 0.71 634

28.30

4 7 BAHOLLI Deni ALB 30 JUN 1998 0.77 26.79 55.60 1.71 600

28.81

5 6 UKIMERAJ Dren KOS 10 NOV 2001 0.60 27.02 56.69 2.80 566

29.67

6 2 KADRIU Dion KOS 05 OCT 2001 0.66 27.61 56.86 2.97 561

29.25

7 1 GHARIBYAN Ruben ARM 16 FEB 1999 0.65 27.25 57.53 3.64 542

30.28

NOT CLASSIFIED

8 MKHITARYAN Vahan ARM 16 AUG 1996 DNS

    Issued: 04 AUG 2018 at  9:33

HEAT 2 OF 9

1 7 ZAITSEV Daniel EST 13 DEC 1997 0.66 23.75 50.65 794

26.90

2 4 CELIK Doga TUR 28 MAY 1991 0.68 24.98 50.80 0.15 787

25.82

3 3 BARSEGHYAN Artur ARM 29 MAR 2002 0.68 25.46 51.54 0.89 753

26.08

4 1 BIGANISHVILI Georgia GEO 25 AUG 1997 0.69 24.54 51.58 0.93 752

27.04

5 5 AEDMA Andri EST 05 JUL 1995 0.67 25.12 51.73 1.08 745

26.61

6 0 KOBAKHIDZE Teimuraz GEO 12 FEB 1995 0.66 25.12 51.91 1.26 737

26.79

7 6 LANGEL Marko- Matteus EST 11 FEB 1999 0.69 24.81 51.95 1.30 736

27.14

8 2 HALAS Adam SVK 02 AUG 1998 0.65 25.39 52.09 1.44 730

26.70

9 8 ZAMMIT Matthew MLT 18 MAY 1995 0.63 24.65 52.45 1.80 715

27.80
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

10 9 GALEA Matthew MLT 24 MAY 1996 0.64 25.28 53.90 3.25 659

28.62

    Issued: 04 AUG 2018 at  9:35

HEAT 3 OF 9

1 4 MCLEAN Craig R GBR 25 OCT 1998 0.65 24.54 50.00 825

25.46

2 3 LENDJER Ivan SRB 29 JUL 1990 0.68 24.43 50.17 0.17 817

25.74

3 2 STRAZDAS Povilas LTU 24 APR 1996 0.62 24.65 50.67 0.67 793

26.02

4 7 ACIMIS Yalim TUR 08 NOV 1994 0.72 24.38 50.84 0.84 785

26.46

5 0 SEFL Jan CZE 10 MAY 1990 0.70 24.28 50.88 0.88 783

26.60

6 5 VUORELA Teemu FIN 24 MAR 1994 0.66 24.66 51.04 1.04 776

26.38

7 1 ISKENDER Baslakov TUR 07 FEB 1990 0.71 24.63 51.27 1.27 765

26.64

8 8 LATKIN Anton BLR 21 FEB 1994 0.67 24.17 51.44 1.44 758

27.27

8 6 MILJENIC Nikola CRO 19 MAY 1998 0.71 24.38 51.44 1.44 758

27.06

10 9 TSERNOSEV Nikita EST 25 FEB 1997 0.69 24.63 51.61 1.61 750

26.98

    Issued: 04 AUG 2018 at  9:38

HEAT 4 OF 9

1 4 BLASKOVIC Bruno CRO 02 AUG 1998 0.63 23.44 48.88 883 q

25.44

2 7 STOJKOVSKI Niksa NOR 05 MAY 1994 0.71 23.78 49.99 1.11 826

26.21

3 5 HENX Julien LUX 20 JUN 1995 0.67 23.96 50.30 1.42 811

26.34

4 1 POWELL Robert IRL 28 JAN 2000 0.69 24.30 50.71 1.83 791

26.41

4 3 SUNGAILA Tomas LTU 16 MAR 1999 0.73 24.57 50.71 1.83 791

26.14

6 8 GURDAL Kemal Arda TUR 02 JUL 1990 0.73 24.05 50.73 1.85 790

26.68

7 2 HERRALA Anton FIN 29 DEC 1993 0.74 24.49 50.75 1.87 789

26.26

8 9 DAHLMAN Gustaf SWE 03 JAN 1997 0.71 24.38 50.93 2.05 781

26.55

9 0 MURATOVIC Emir BIH 06 NOV 1996 0.60 23.90 50.95 2.07 780

27.05

NOT CLASSIFIED

6 LOKTEV Denis ISR 04 JUN 2000 DNS

    Issued: 04 AUG 2018 at  9:40
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

HEAT 5 OF 9

1 1 BILIS Simonas LTU 11 NOV 1993 0.69 23.18 49.00 877 q

25.82

2 7 NIKOLIC Uros SRB 20 JUL 1996 0.78 24.16 49.84 0.84 833

25.68

3 4 MELADINIS Odyssefs GRE 05 APR 1990 0.68 23.86 49.94 0.94 828

26.08

3 8 REITSHAMMER Bernhard AUT 17 JUN 1994 0.65 23.50 49.94 0.94 828

26.44

5 6 TRAMPITSCH Alexander AUT 05 FEB 1999 0.68 24.43 50.06 1.06 822

25.63

6 3 ELIASSON Isak SWE 22 JAN 1996 0.75 24.45 50.27 1.27 812

25.82

7 9 KALONTAROV Ziv ISR 15 JAN 1997 0.62 23.91 50.33 1.33 809

26.42

8 0 CHERUTI Meiron Amir ISR 19 OCT 1997 0.67 23.64 50.40 1.40 806

26.76

9 2 KRASOCHKA Viktar BLR 02 FEB 1996 0.64 24.16 50.54 1.54 799

26.38

10 5 LIUKKONEN Ari-Pekka FIN 09 FEB 1989 0.72 24.51 51.96 2.96 735

27.45

    Issued: 04 AUG 2018 at  9:42

HEAT 6 OF 9

1 4 GROUSSET Maxime FRA 24 SEP 1999 0.64 23.83 49.51 850

25.68

2 8 BARNA Andrej SRB 02 MAR 1998 0.62 23.63 49.76 0.25 837

26.13

3 2 LIE Markus NOR 21 JUN 1995 0.67 24.21 49.79 0.28 836

25.58

4 1 HOLODA Peter HUN 09 JAN 1996 0.66 23.76 49.96 0.45 827

26.20

5 0 AERENTS Jasper BEL 18 DEC 1992 0.62 23.78 49.97 0.46 827

26.19

6 3 BORISAVLJEVIC Valentin BEL 02 MAY 1997 0.68 24.37 50.02 0.51 824

25.65

7 7 SLOAN Jordan IRL 03 AUG 1993 0.77 24.38 50.34 0.83 809

25.96

8 6 JARVIS Calum GBR 12 MAY 1992 0.66 24.29 50.37 0.86 807

26.08

9 9 GAMBURG David ISR 12 DEC 1993 0.64 23.91 50.42 0.91 805

26.51

10 5 SEELIGER Bjoern SWE 11 JAN 2000 0.75 24.04 50.55 1.04 799

26.51

    Issued: 04 AUG 2018 at  9:44

HEAT 7 OF 9

1 6 GRINEV Vladislav RUS 21 JUL 1996 0.67 23.33 48.38 911 q

25.05

2 5 SHEVTSOV Sergii UKR 29 JUN 1998 0.66 23.26 48.78 0.40 889 q

25.52

3 4 SCOTT Duncan W GBR 06 MAY 1997 0.67 23.78 48.87 0.49 884 q

25.09
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

4 3 MAJCHRZAK Kacper POL 22 SEP 1992 0.69 23.96 49.33 0.95 859 R

25.37

5 9 CARLSEN Christoffer SWE 06 MAY 1992 0.68 23.36 49.63 1.25 844 R

26.27

6 8 HOLUB Jan POL 21 MAR 1996 0.73 23.82 49.75 1.37 838

25.93

7 0 KRASKA Jakub POL 19 APR 2000 0.69 23.88 49.90 1.52 830

26.02

8 2 VENDRAME Ivano ITA 19 MAY 1997 0.76 24.26 49.99 1.61 826

25.73

9 1 CUMBERLIDGE David GBR 16 JUL 1996 0.72 23.72 50.23 1.85 814

26.51

NOT CLASSIFIED

7 GKOLOMEEV Kristian GRE 04 JUL 1993 DNS

    Issued: 04 AUG 2018 at  9:47

HEAT 8 OF 9

1 3 IZOTOV Danila RUS 02 OCT 1991 0.72 23.45 48.57 900 q

25.12

2 4 MOROZOV Vladimir RUS 16 JUN 1992 0.62 23.29 48.75 0.18 890

25.46

3 6 WIERLING Damian GER 13 FEB 1996 0.68 23.46 48.93 0.36 881 q

25.47

4 5 KOZMA Dominik HUN 10 APR 1991 0.68 23.86 49.11 0.54 871 q

25.25

5 2 STRAVIUS Jeremy FRA 14 JUL 1988 0.72 23.50 49.16 0.59 868 q

25.66

6 0 KORSTANJE Nyls Jan NED 05 FEB 1999 0.63 23.52 49.20 0.63 866 q

25.68

7 8 STOLK Kyle NED 28 JUN 1996 0.69 23.76 49.27 0.70 863 q

25.51

8 7 BOHUS Richard HUN 09 APR 1993 0.70 23.89 49.71 1.14 840

25.82

9 9 VANLUCHENE Emmanuel BEL 09 DEC 1992 0.65 23.95 50.02 1.45 824

26.07

NOT CLASSIFIED

1 PUTS Jesse Peter NED 01 AUG 1994 DNS

    Issued: 04 AUG 2018 at  9:49

HEAT 9 OF 9

1 5 MIRESSI Alessandro ITA 02 OCT 1998 0.76 23.46 48.53 903 q

25.07

2 4 METELLA Mehdy FRA 17 JUL 1992 0.66 23.75 48.62 0.09 898 q

24.87

3 3 NEMETH Nandor HUN 19 NOV 1999 0.64 23.41 48.93 0.40 881 q

25.52

4 6 DOTTO Luca ITA 18 APR 1990 0.66 23.51 49.13 0.60 870 q

25.62

5 1 ZAZZERI Lorenzo ITA 09 AUG 1994 0.62 23.42 49.25 0.72 864

25.83
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

6 2 STJEPANOVIC Velimir SRB 07 AUG 1993 0.63 23.81 49.32 0.79 860 q

25.51

7 8 PIJNENBURG Stan Johannes NED 04 NOV 1996 0.68 23.72 49.36 0.83 858

25.64

8 7 KUZMENKO Ivan RUS 07 APR 1995 0.70 23.69 49.43 0.90 854

25.74

9 9 SEVER Mislav CRO 15 DEC 1994 0.67 23.88 49.78 1.25 836

25.90

NOT CLASSIFIED

0 CZERNIAK Konrad POL 11 JUN 1989 DNS

    Issued: 04 AUG 2018 at  9:51
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 Results

RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

100m FREESTYLE MEN
PRELIMINARY

Event 10

04 AUG 2018 -  9:30

WR   46.91   CIELO FILHO Cesar BRA1987 Rome (ITA) 30 JUL 200922.17

WJ   47.58   CHALMERS Kyle AUS1998 Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 10 AUG 201623.14

ER   47.12   BERNARD Alain FRA1983 Rome (ITA) 30 JUL 200922.22

EJ   48.33   GIREV Ivan RUS2000 Indianapol (USA) 28 AUG 201723.58

CR   47.50   BERNARD Alain FRA1983 Eindhoven (NED) 22 MAR 200822.53

1 7 6 GRINEV Vladislav RUS 21 JUL 1996 0.67 23.33 48.38 911 q

25.05

2 9 5 MIRESSI Alessandro ITA 02 OCT 1998 0.76 23.46 48.53 0.15 903 q

25.07

3 8 3 IZOTOV Danila RUS 02 OCT 1991 0.72 23.45 48.57 0.19 900 q

25.12

4 9 4 METELLA Mehdy FRA 17 JUL 1992 0.66 23.75 48.62 0.24 898 q

24.87

5 8 4 MOROZOV Vladimir RUS 16 JUN 1992 0.62 23.29 48.75 0.37 890

25.46

6 7 5 SHEVTSOV Sergii UKR 29 JUN 1998 0.66 23.26 48.78 0.40 889 q

25.52

7 7 4 SCOTT Duncan W GBR 06 MAY 1997 0.67 23.78 48.87 0.49 884 q

25.09

8 4 4 BLASKOVIC Bruno CRO 02 AUG 1998 0.63 23.44 48.88 0.50 883 q

25.44

9 9 3 NEMETH Nandor HUN 19 NOV 1999 0.64 23.41 48.93 0.55 881 q

25.52

9 8 6 WIERLING Damian GER 13 FEB 1996 0.68 23.46 48.93 0.55 881 q

25.47

11 5 1 BILIS Simonas LTU 11 NOV 1993 0.69 23.18 49.00 0.62 877 q

25.82

12 8 5 KOZMA Dominik HUN 10 APR 1991 0.68 23.86 49.11 0.73 871 q

25.25

13 9 6 DOTTO Luca ITA 18 APR 1990 0.66 23.51 49.13 0.75 870 q

25.62

14 8 2 STRAVIUS Jeremy FRA 14 JUL 1988 0.72 23.50 49.16 0.78 868 q

25.66

15 8 0 KORSTANJE Nyls Jan NED 05 FEB 1999 0.63 23.52 49.20 0.82 866 q

25.68

16 9 1 ZAZZERI Lorenzo ITA 09 AUG 1994 0.62 23.42 49.25 0.87 864

25.83

17 8 8 STOLK Kyle NED 28 JUN 1996 0.69 23.76 49.27 0.89 863 q

25.51

18 9 2 STJEPANOVIC Velimir SRB 07 AUG 1993 0.63 23.81 49.32 0.94 860 q

25.51

19 7 3 MAJCHRZAK Kacper POL 22 SEP 1992 0.69 23.96 49.33 0.95 859 R

25.37

20 9 8 PIJNENBURG Stan Johannes NED 04 NOV 1996 0.68 23.72 49.36 0.98 858

25.64
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RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

21 9 7 KUZMENKO Ivan RUS 07 APR 1995 0.70 23.69 49.43 1.05 854

25.74

22 6 4 GROUSSET Maxime FRA 24 SEP 1999 0.64 23.83 49.51 1.13 850

25.68

23 7 9 CARLSEN Christoffer SWE 06 MAY 1992 0.68 23.36 49.63 1.25 844 R

26.27

24 8 7 BOHUS Richard HUN 09 APR 1993 0.70 23.89 49.71 1.33 840

25.82

25 7 8 HOLUB Jan POL 21 MAR 1996 0.73 23.82 49.75 1.37 838

25.93

26 6 8 BARNA Andrej SRB 02 MAR 1998 0.62 23.63 49.76 1.38 837

26.13

27 9 9 SEVER Mislav CRO 15 DEC 1994 0.67 23.88 49.78 1.40 836

25.90

28 6 2 LIE Markus NOR 21 JUN 1995 0.67 24.21 49.79 1.41 836

25.58

29 5 7 NIKOLIC Uros SRB 20 JUL 1996 0.78 24.16 49.84 1.46 833

25.68

30 7 0 KRASKA Jakub POL 19 APR 2000 0.69 23.88 49.90 1.52 830

26.02

31 5 4 MELADINIS Odyssefs GRE 05 APR 1990 0.68 23.86 49.94 1.56 828

26.08

31 5 8 REITSHAMMER Bernhard AUT 17 JUN 1994 0.65 23.50 49.94 1.56 828

26.44

33 6 1 HOLODA Peter HUN 09 JAN 1996 0.66 23.76 49.96 1.58 827

26.20

34 6 0 AERENTS Jasper BEL 18 DEC 1992 0.62 23.78 49.97 1.59 827

26.19

35 4 7 STOJKOVSKI Niksa NOR 05 MAY 1994 0.71 23.78 49.99 1.61 826

26.21

35 7 2 VENDRAME Ivano ITA 19 MAY 1997 0.76 24.26 49.99 1.61 826

25.73

37 3 4 MCLEAN Craig R GBR 25 OCT 1998 0.65 24.54 50.00 1.62 825

25.46

38 6 3 BORISAVLJEVIC Valentin BEL 02 MAY 1997 0.68 24.37 50.02 1.64 824

25.65

38 8 9 VANLUCHENE Emmanuel BEL 09 DEC 1992 0.65 23.95 50.02 1.64 824

26.07

40 5 6 TRAMPITSCH Alexander AUT 05 FEB 1999 0.68 24.43 50.06 1.68 822

25.63

41 3 3 LENDJER Ivan SRB 29 JUL 1990 0.68 24.43 50.17 1.79 817

25.74

42 7 1 CUMBERLIDGE David GBR 16 JUL 1996 0.72 23.72 50.23 1.85 814

26.51

43 5 3 ELIASSON Isak SWE 22 JAN 1996 0.75 24.45 50.27 1.89 812

25.82

44 4 5 HENX Julien LUX 20 JUN 1995 0.67 23.96 50.30 1.92 811

26.34

45 5 9 KALONTAROV Ziv ISR 15 JAN 1997 0.62 23.91 50.33 1.95 809

26.42

46 6 7 SLOAN Jordan IRL 03 AUG 1993 0.77 24.38 50.34 1.96 809

25.96

47 6 6 JARVIS Calum GBR 12 MAY 1992 0.66 24.29 50.37 1.99 807

26.08
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RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

48 5 0 CHERUTI Meiron Amir ISR 19 OCT 1997 0.67 23.64 50.40 2.02 806

26.76

49 6 9 GAMBURG David ISR 12 DEC 1993 0.64 23.91 50.42 2.04 805

26.51

50 5 2 KRASOCHKA Viktar BLR 02 FEB 1996 0.64 24.16 50.54 2.16 799

26.38

51 6 5 SEELIGER Bjoern SWE 11 JAN 2000 0.75 24.04 50.55 2.17 799

26.51

52 2 7 ZAITSEV Daniel EST 13 DEC 1997 0.66 23.75 50.65 2.27 794

26.90

53 3 2 STRAZDAS Povilas LTU 24 APR 1996 0.62 24.65 50.67 2.29 793

26.02

54 4 1 POWELL Robert IRL 28 JAN 2000 0.69 24.30 50.71 2.33 791

26.41

54 4 3 SUNGAILA Tomas LTU 16 MAR 1999 0.73 24.57 50.71 2.33 791

26.14

56 4 8 GURDAL Kemal Arda TUR 02 JUL 1990 0.73 24.05 50.73 2.35 790

26.68

57 4 2 HERRALA Anton FIN 29 DEC 1993 0.74 24.49 50.75 2.37 789

26.26

58 2 4 CELIK Doga TUR 28 MAY 1991 0.68 24.98 50.80 2.42 787

25.82

59 3 7 ACIMIS Yalim TUR 08 NOV 1994 0.72 24.38 50.84 2.46 785

26.46

60 3 0 SEFL Jan CZE 10 MAY 1990 0.70 24.28 50.88 2.50 783

26.60

61 4 9 DAHLMAN Gustaf SWE 03 JAN 1997 0.71 24.38 50.93 2.55 781

26.55

62 4 0 MURATOVIC Emir BIH 06 NOV 1996 0.60 23.90 50.95 2.57 780

27.05

63 3 5 VUORELA Teemu FIN 24 MAR 1994 0.66 24.66 51.04 2.66 776

26.38

64 3 1 ISKENDER Baslakov TUR 07 FEB 1990 0.71 24.63 51.27 2.89 765

26.64

65 3 8 LATKIN Anton BLR 21 FEB 1994 0.67 24.17 51.44 3.06 758

27.27

65 3 6 MILJENIC Nikola CRO 19 MAY 1998 0.71 24.38 51.44 3.06 758

27.06

67 2 3 BARSEGHYAN Artur ARM 29 MAR 2002 0.68 25.46 51.54 3.16 753

26.08

68 2 1 BIGANISHVILI Georgia GEO 25 AUG 1997 0.69 24.54 51.58 3.20 752

27.04

69 3 9 TSERNOSEV Nikita EST 25 FEB 1997 0.69 24.63 51.61 3.23 750

26.98

70 2 5 AEDMA Andri EST 05 JUL 1995 0.67 25.12 51.73 3.35 745

26.61

71 2 0 KOBAKHIDZE Teimuraz GEO 12 FEB 1995 0.66 25.12 51.91 3.53 737

26.79

72 2 6 LANGEL Marko- Matteus EST 11 FEB 1999 0.69 24.81 51.95 3.57 736

27.14

73 5 5 LIUKKONEN Ari-Pekka FIN 09 FEB 1989 0.72 24.51 51.96 3.58 735

27.45

74 2 2 HALAS Adam SVK 02 AUG 1998 0.65 25.39 52.09 3.71 730

26.70
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RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

75 2 8 ZAMMIT Matthew MLT 18 MAY 1995 0.63 24.65 52.45 4.07 715

27.80

76 1 5 MAMIKONYAN Vladimir ARM 15 JUL 1996 0.70 25.92 53.89 5.51 659

27.97

77 2 9 GALEA Matthew MLT 24 MAY 1996 0.64 25.28 53.90 5.52 659

28.62

78 1 3 PASOLINI Gianluca SMR 21 DEC 1999 0.65 26.67 54.51 6.13 637

27.84

79 1 4 SANTI Cristian SMR 01 FEB 1999 0.61 26.30 54.60 6.22 634

28.30

80 1 7 BAHOLLI Deni ALB 30 JUN 1998 0.77 26.79 55.60 7.22 600

28.81

81 1 6 UKIMERAJ Dren KOS 10 NOV 2001 0.60 27.02 56.69 8.31 566

29.67

82 1 2 KADRIU Dion KOS 05 OCT 2001 0.66 27.61 56.86 8.48 561

29.25

83 1 1 GHARIBYAN Ruben ARM 16 FEB 1999 0.65 27.25 57.53 9.15 542

30.28

NOT CLASSIFIED

9 0 CZERNIAK Konrad POL 11 JUN 1989 DNS

7 7 GKOLOMEEV Kristian GRE 04 JUL 1993 DNS
4 6 LOKTEV Denis ISR 04 JUN 2000 DNS
1 8 MKHITARYAN Vahan ARM 16 AUG 1996 DNS
8 1 PUTS Jesse Peter NED 01 AUG 1994 DNS

    Issued: 04 AUG 2018 at  9:51
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 Results

RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

100m BREASTSTROKE WOMEN
PRELIMINARY

Event 11

04 AUG 2018 -  9:50

WR   1:04.13   KING Lilly USA1997 Budapest (HUN) 25 JUL 201729.80

WJ   1:05.39   MEILUTYTE Ruta LTU1997 Nanjing (CHN) 20 AUG 201430.48

ER   1:04.35   MEILUTYTE Ruta LTU1997 Barcelona (ESP) 29 JUL 201329.97

EJ   1:04.35   Target Time    
CR   1:06.16   MEILUTYTE Ruta LTU1997 London (GBR) 17 MAY 201630.80

HEAT 1 OF 5

1 4 WERMUTH Anna DEN 26 SEP 1996 0.75 32.83 1:08.93 805

36.10

2 6 BULMAG Alina MDA 06 SEP 1995 0.76 33.35 1:10.35 1.42 757

37.00

2 2 PAMMER Cornelia AUT 09 JUL 2000 0.73 33.18 1:10.35 1.42 757

37.17

4 3 PAVLOPOULOU Nikoletta GRE 01 JAN 2001 0.73 33.34 1:10.49 1.56 753

37.15

5 5 STAUDINGER Sara SUI 12 MAR 1999 0.75 34.09 1:10.96 2.03 738

36.87

6 1 HORSKA Kristyna CZE 30 SEP 1997 0.78 33.34 1:11.80 2.87 712

38.46

6 7 POLONSKY Lea ISR 25 MAY 2002 0.77 34.04 1:11.80 2.87 712

37.76

8 8 HARUTJUNJAN Maria EST 17 SEP 1995 0.70 33.58 1:11.97 3.04 707

38.39

    Issued: 04 AUG 2018 at  9:54

HEAT 2 OF 5

1 5 ERIKSSON Jessica SWE 27 JUN 1993 0.70 32.51 1:08.99 803

36.48

2 6 CHISCA Tatiana MDA 19 JUL 1995 0.71 32.39 1:09.31 0.32 792

36.92

3 1 GORBENKO Anastasya ISR 07 AUG 2003 0.74 32.85 1:09.44 0.45 787

36.59

4 3 VOZEL Tjasa SLO 14 JUL 1994 0.70 33.08 1:09.87 0.88 773

36.79

5 2 BLOMSTERBERG Thea DEN 09 JAN 2002 0.70 32.91 1:09.91 0.92 771

37.00

6 7 SEBESTYEN Dalma HUN 23 JAN 1997 0.79 32.62 1:10.21 1.22 762

37.59

7 0 COLLEOU Stina Kajsa NOR 04 JUL 1993 0.73 33.58 1:10.78 1.79 743

37.20

8 8 PEREIRA Raquel Gomes POR 06 JAN 2000 0.75 33.59 1:11.22 2.23 730

37.63

9 4 GUTTMANN Elena AUT 31 OCT 2001 0.66 33.33 1:11.53 2.54 720

38.20

10 9 KIVIRINTA Veera FIN 06 APR 1995 0.73 32.39 1:12.00 3.01 706

39.61

 SWMW100MBR------------HEAT--------_73A2 Data Processing and Timing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplustiming.com Page 1

Report Created  04 AUG 2018 at 11:56



RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

    Issued: 04 AUG 2018 at  9:57

HEAT 3 OF 5

1 4 VALL MONTERO Jessica ESP 22 NOV 1988 0.70 32.26 1:07.53 856 q

35.27

2 3 PEDERSEN Rikke Moeller DEN 09 JAN 1989 0.74 31.73 1:07.90 0.37 842 q

36.17

3 6 SIMONOVA Vitalina RUS 18 SEP 1992 0.78 32.44 1:07.92 0.39 841 q

35.48

4 7 LECLUYSE Fanny BEL 11 MAR 1992 0.77 31.92 1:08.17 0.64 832 q

36.25

5 5 MC SHARRY Mona IRL 21 AUG 2000 0.65 31.76 1:08.53 1.00 819 q

36.77

5 8 SCHROEDER Matilde DEN 23 MAR 1996 0.75 32.63 1:08.53 1.00 819 q

35.90

7 2 IVANEEVA Natalia RUS 09 FEB 1990 0.73 32.37 1:08.64 1.11 815

36.27

8 1 DEBERGHES Fanny FRA 21 FEB 1994 0.72 32.32 1:09.11 1.58 799

36.79

9 0 GUNES Viktoria Zeynep TUR 19 JUN 1998 0.76 32.63 1:09.70 2.17 778

37.07

10 9 CELIK Tina SLO 24 APR 2001 0.67 33.22 1:11.44 3.91 723

38.22

    Issued: 04 AUG 2018 at  9:59

HEAT 4 OF 5

1 4 MEILUTYTE Ruta LTU 19 MAR 1997 0.59 31.68 1:06.89 881 q

35.21

2 5 CASTIGLIONI Arianna ITA 15 AUG 1997 0.66 31.87 1:07.13 0.24 871 q

35.26

3 3 O'CONNOR Siobhan-Marie GBR 30 NOV 1995 0.72 31.26 1:07.32 0.43 864 q

36.06

4 6 GARCIA URZAINQUI Marina ESP 06 JUN 1994 0.74 32.22 1:07.62 0.73 853 q

35.40

5 7 HANSSON Sophie SWE 02 AUG 1998 0.81 31.99 1:07.70 0.81 849 q

35.71

6 8 HULKKO Ida FIN 12 DEC 1998 0.69 31.82 1:08.48 1.59 821 q

36.66

7 2 LAUKKANEN Jenna FIN 02 MAR 1995 0.65 31.62 1:08.56 1.67 818 R

36.94

8 0 ROMANJUK Maria EST 15 AUG 1996 0.71 32.32 1:09.18 2.29 796

36.86

9 1 HALLMANN Weronika POL 01 APR 2000 0.71 32.05 1:09.28 2.39 793

37.23

10 9 PODMANIKOVA Andrea SVK 23 FEB 1998 0.68 33.15 1:12.18 5.29 701

39.03

    Issued: 04 AUG 2018 at 10:02

HEAT 5 OF 5

1 4 EFIMOVA Yuliya RUS 03 APR 1992 0.70 33.76 1:07.25 867 q

33.49

2 6 CARRARO Martina ITA 21 JUN 1993 0.64 32.12 1:07.83 0.58 845 q

35.71
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

3 0 SZTANKOVICS Anna HUN 10 JAN 1996 0.68 31.13 1:08.05 0.80 836 q

36.92

4 8 CLARK Imogen GBR 01 JUN 1999 0.67 32.93 1:08.41 1.16 823 q

35.48

5 5 VASEY Sarah GBR 29 AUG 1996 0.67 32.19 1:08.53 1.28 819

36.34

6 3 SCHOUTEN Tes NED 31 DEC 2000 0.70 32.28 1:08.56 1.31 818 R

36.28

7 2 STEIGER Jessica GER 24 MAY 1992 0.67 32.21 1:08.88 1.63 807

36.67

8 7 TUTTON Chloe GBR 17 JUL 1996 0.75 32.97 1:08.94 1.69 804

35.97

9 9 MAMIE Lisa SUI 27 OCT 1998 0.76 32.64 1:09.14 1.89 797

36.50

10 1 TETEREVKOVA Kotryna LTU 23 JAN 2002 0.69 32.53 1:09.22 1.97 795

36.69

    Issued: 04 AUG 2018 at 10:04
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 Results

RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

100m BREASTSTROKE WOMEN
PRELIMINARY

Event 11

04 AUG 2018 -  9:50

WR   1:04.13   KING Lilly USA1997 Budapest (HUN) 25 JUL 201729.80

WJ   1:05.39   MEILUTYTE Ruta LTU1997 Nanjing (CHN) 20 AUG 201430.48

ER   1:04.35   MEILUTYTE Ruta LTU1997 Barcelona (ESP) 29 JUL 201329.97

EJ   1:04.35   Target Time    
CR   1:06.16   MEILUTYTE Ruta LTU1997 London (GBR) 17 MAY 201630.80

1 4 4 MEILUTYTE Ruta LTU 19 MAR 1997 0.59 31.68 1:06.89 881 q

35.21

2 4 5 CASTIGLIONI Arianna ITA 15 AUG 1997 0.66 31.87 1:07.13 0.24 871 q

35.26

3 5 4 EFIMOVA Yuliya RUS 03 APR 1992 0.70 33.76 1:07.25 0.36 867 q

33.49

4 4 3 O'CONNOR Siobhan-Marie GBR 30 NOV 1995 0.72 31.26 1:07.32 0.43 864 q

36.06

5 3 4 VALL MONTERO Jessica ESP 22 NOV 1988 0.70 32.26 1:07.53 0.64 856 q

35.27

6 4 6 GARCIA URZAINQUI Marina ESP 06 JUN 1994 0.74 32.22 1:07.62 0.73 853 q

35.40

7 4 7 HANSSON Sophie SWE 02 AUG 1998 0.81 31.99 1:07.70 0.81 849 q

35.71

8 5 6 CARRARO Martina ITA 21 JUN 1993 0.64 32.12 1:07.83 0.94 845 q

35.71

9 3 3 PEDERSEN Rikke Moeller DEN 09 JAN 1989 0.74 31.73 1:07.90 1.01 842 q

36.17

10 3 6 SIMONOVA Vitalina RUS 18 SEP 1992 0.78 32.44 1:07.92 1.03 841 q

35.48

11 5 0 SZTANKOVICS Anna HUN 10 JAN 1996 0.68 31.13 1:08.05 1.16 836 q

36.92

12 3 7 LECLUYSE Fanny BEL 11 MAR 1992 0.77 31.92 1:08.17 1.28 832 q

36.25

13 5 8 CLARK Imogen GBR 01 JUN 1999 0.67 32.93 1:08.41 1.52 823 q

35.48

14 4 8 HULKKO Ida FIN 12 DEC 1998 0.69 31.82 1:08.48 1.59 821 q

36.66

15 3 5 MC SHARRY Mona IRL 21 AUG 2000 0.65 31.76 1:08.53 1.64 819 q

36.77

15 3 8 SCHROEDER Matilde DEN 23 MAR 1996 0.75 32.63 1:08.53 1.64 819 q

35.90

15 5 5 VASEY Sarah GBR 29 AUG 1996 0.67 32.19 1:08.53 1.64 819

36.34

18 4 2 LAUKKANEN Jenna FIN 02 MAR 1995 0.65 31.62 1:08.56 1.67 818 R

36.94

18 5 3 SCHOUTEN Tes NED 31 DEC 2000 0.70 32.28 1:08.56 1.67 818 R

36.28

20 3 2 IVANEEVA Natalia RUS 09 FEB 1990 0.73 32.37 1:08.64 1.75 815

36.27
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RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

21 5 2 STEIGER Jessica GER 24 MAY 1992 0.67 32.21 1:08.88 1.99 807

36.67

22 1 4 WERMUTH Anna DEN 26 SEP 1996 0.75 32.83 1:08.93 2.04 805

36.10

23 5 7 TUTTON Chloe GBR 17 JUL 1996 0.75 32.97 1:08.94 2.05 804

35.97

24 2 5 ERIKSSON Jessica SWE 27 JUN 1993 0.70 32.51 1:08.99 2.10 803

36.48

25 3 1 DEBERGHES Fanny FRA 21 FEB 1994 0.72 32.32 1:09.11 2.22 799

36.79

26 5 9 MAMIE Lisa SUI 27 OCT 1998 0.76 32.64 1:09.14 2.25 797

36.50

27 4 0 ROMANJUK Maria EST 15 AUG 1996 0.71 32.32 1:09.18 2.29 796

36.86

28 5 1 TETEREVKOVA Kotryna LTU 23 JAN 2002 0.69 32.53 1:09.22 2.33 795

36.69

29 4 1 HALLMANN Weronika POL 01 APR 2000 0.71 32.05 1:09.28 2.39 793

37.23

30 2 6 CHISCA Tatiana MDA 19 JUL 1995 0.71 32.39 1:09.31 2.42 792

36.92

31 2 1 GORBENKO Anastasya ISR 07 AUG 2003 0.74 32.85 1:09.44 2.55 787

36.59

32 3 0 GUNES Viktoria Zeynep TUR 19 JUN 1998 0.76 32.63 1:09.70 2.81 778

37.07

33 2 3 VOZEL Tjasa SLO 14 JUL 1994 0.70 33.08 1:09.87 2.98 773

36.79

34 2 2 BLOMSTERBERG Thea DEN 09 JAN 2002 0.70 32.91 1:09.91 3.02 771

37.00

35 2 7 SEBESTYEN Dalma HUN 23 JAN 1997 0.79 32.62 1:10.21 3.32 762

37.59

36 1 6 BULMAG Alina MDA 06 SEP 1995 0.76 33.35 1:10.35 3.46 757

37.00

36 1 2 PAMMER Cornelia AUT 09 JUL 2000 0.73 33.18 1:10.35 3.46 757

37.17

38 1 3 PAVLOPOULOU Nikoletta GRE 01 JAN 2001 0.73 33.34 1:10.49 3.60 753

37.15

39 2 0 COLLEOU Stina Kajsa NOR 04 JUL 1993 0.73 33.58 1:10.78 3.89 743

37.20

40 1 5 STAUDINGER Sara SUI 12 MAR 1999 0.75 34.09 1:10.96 4.07 738

36.87

41 2 8 PEREIRA Raquel Gomes POR 06 JAN 2000 0.75 33.59 1:11.22 4.33 730

37.63

42 3 9 CELIK Tina SLO 24 APR 2001 0.67 33.22 1:11.44 4.55 723

38.22

43 2 4 GUTTMANN Elena AUT 31 OCT 2001 0.66 33.33 1:11.53 4.64 720

38.20

44 1 1 HORSKA Kristyna CZE 30 SEP 1997 0.78 33.34 1:11.80 4.91 712

38.46

44 1 7 POLONSKY Lea ISR 25 MAY 2002 0.77 34.04 1:11.80 4.91 712

37.76

46 1 8 HARUTJUNJAN Maria EST 17 SEP 1995 0.70 33.58 1:11.97 5.08 707

38.39

47 2 9 KIVIRINTA Veera FIN 06 APR 1995 0.73 32.39 1:12.00 5.11 706

39.61
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RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

48 4 9 PODMANIKOVA Andrea SVK 23 FEB 1998 0.68 33.15 1:12.18 5.29 701

39.03

    Issued: 04 AUG 2018 at 10:04
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 Results

RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

200m BUTTERFLY MEN
PRELIMINARY

Event 12

04 AUG 2018 - 10:03

WR   1:51.51   PHELPS Michael USA1985 Rome (ITA) 29 JUL 200924.76 52.88 1:21.93

WJ   1:52.71   MILAK Kristof HUN2000 Debrecen (HUN) 28 MAR 201825.07 53.92 1:23.14

ER   1:52.70   CSEH Laszlo HUN1985 Beijing (CHN) 13 AUG 200825.58 54.59 1:23.39

EJ   1:52.71   MILAK Kristof HUN2000 Debrecen (HUN) 28 MAR 201825.07 53.92 1:23.14

CR   1:52.91   CSEH Laszlo HUN1985 London (GBR) 19 MAY 201625.10 53.79 1:23.38

HEAT 1 OF 4

1 4 NAGY Richard SVK 09 MAR 1993 0.68 27.47 57.30 1:28.60 2:00.22 798

29.83 31.30 31.62

2 5 TSURKIN Yauhen BLR 09 DEC 1990 0.61 25.82 56.15 1:29.01 2:04.84 4.62 712

30.33 32.86 35.83

3 6 GOER Rasim Ogulcan TUR 19 OCT 1998 0.78 27.50 58.67 1:31.70 2:06.32 6.10 687

31.17 33.03 34.62

4 3 GOLD Joshua EST 28 OCT 1996 0.76 27.53 58.99 1:31.98 2:06.45 6.23 685

31.46 32.99 34.47

5 2 GEZMIS Ergecan TUR 17 JAN 1998 0.73 27.72 59.34 1:31.90 2:06.75 6.53 680

31.62 32.56 34.85

6 7 SIIM Cevin Anders EST 27 MAR 1997 0.73 27.13 57.96 1:30.26 2:07.19 6.97 673

30.83 32.30 36.93

7 8 LELLE Armin Evert EST 21 JUN 1999 0.63 27.56 59.68 1:33.53 2:09.86 9.64 633

32.12 33.85 36.33

8 1 KUZNETSOV Sergey FIN 27 APR 2000 0.68 26.28 57.37 1:31.17 2:10.82 10.60 619

31.09 33.80 39.65

    Issued: 04 AUG 2018 at 10:08

HEAT 2 OF 4

1 4 KENDERESI Tamas HUN 13 DEC 1996 0.71 25.83 54.69 1:24.50 1:54.91 913 q

28.86 29.81 30.41

2 3 BICZO Bence HUN 19 JAN 1993 0.65 25.99 55.01 1:24.80 1:55.86 0.95 891

29.02 29.79 31.06

3 2 HYLAND Brendan IRL 23 SEP 1994 0.72 26.13 56.29 1:26.58 1:57.55 2.64 853 q

30.16 30.29 30.97

4 5 KLENZ Ramon GER 02 AUG 1998 0.73 26.17 55.73 1:26.52 1:57.91 3.00 845 q

29.56 30.79 31.39

5 7 LIESS Nils SUI 24 AUG 1996 0.83 26.06 55.56 1:26.82 1:59.17 4.26 819 q

29.50 31.26 32.35

6 1 GUREVICH Etay ISR 14 AUG 1995 0.70 25.89 55.89 1:27.09 1:59.62 4.71 810

30.00 31.20 32.53

7 8 ZELIC Filip CRO 19 SEP 1993 0.66 27.21 57.05 1:27.64 2:00.04 5.13 801

29.84 30.59 32.40

8 9 ZIRK Kregor EST 03 JUL 1999 0.63 27.22 58.06 1:29.33 2:01.14 6.23 779

30.84 31.27 31.81

9 0 ESPERNBERGER Paul AUT 16 AUG 1999 0.73 27.29 58.42 1:29.62 2:03.12 8.21 742

31.13 31.20 33.50
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

    Issued: 04 AUG 2018 at 10:12

HEAT 3 OF 4

1 4 CSEH Laszlo HUN 03 DEC 1985 0.74 25.49 54.60 1:24.74 1:55.91 890

29.11 30.14 31.17

2 3 GUY James GBR 26 NOV 1995 0.65 25.70 54.73 1:24.88 1:56.13 0.22 885 q

29.03 30.15 31.25

3 5 IVANOV Antani A BUL 17 JUL 1999 0.70 26.50 55.38 1:25.95 1:56.33 0.42 880 q

28.88 30.57 30.38

4 6 CROENEN Louis BEL 03 JAN 1994 0.70 26.78 56.31 1:26.74 1:57.11 1.20 863 q

29.53 30.43 30.37

5 1 SHEMBEREV Maksym AZE 25 SEP 1993 0.79 27.35 57.34 1:27.06 1:57.84 1.93 847 q

29.99 29.72 30.78

6 2 BERLINCIONI Filippo ITA 02 MAR 1996 0.68 26.31 56.34 1:26.83 1:58.66 2.75 829 q

30.03 30.49 31.83

7 7 PONS RAMON Joan Lluis ESP 09 DEC 1996 0.72 27.31 57.49 1:28.48 1:59.33 3.42 816 q

30.18 30.99 30.85

8 8 GSCHWENTNER Xaver AUT 15 APR 1999 0.69 27.92 58.33 1:28.81 1:59.36 3.45 815 R

30.41 30.48 30.55

9 9 NOVAK Petr CZE 05 JUN 1996 0.70 26.75 57.29 1:28.51 2:00.84 4.93 785

30.54 31.22 32.33

10 0 MARGEVICIUS Deividas LTU 26 APR 1995 0.68 25.88 57.29 1:29.53 2:01.62 5.71 770

31.41 32.24 32.09

    Issued: 04 AUG 2018 at 10:15

HEAT 4 OF 4

1 4 MILAK Kristof HUN 20 FEB 2000 0.68 24.64 53.20 1:23.39 1:54.17 931 q

28.56 30.19 30.78

2 5 BROMER Viktor B. DEN 20 APR 1993 0.64 26.27 55.31 1:25.63 1:55.90 1.73 890 q

29.04 30.32 30.27

3 6 BURDISSO Federico ITA 20 SEP 2001 0.70 25.79 55.11 1:26.12 1:57.39 3.22 857 q

29.32 31.01 31.27

4 3 SWITKOWSKI Jan POL 23 JAN 1994 0.69 26.46 55.64 1:26.01 1:57.65 3.48 851 q

29.18 30.37 31.64

5 8 NASCIMENTO Miguel Duarte POR 19 JAN 1995 0.65 26.75 56.67 1:27.44 1:58.23 4.06 838 q

29.92 30.77 30.79

6 7 STABER Patrick AUT 02 JUN 1996 0.73 26.96 57.14 1:27.96 1:58.96 4.79 823 q

30.18 30.82 31.00

7 0 PONTI Noe SUI 01 JUN 2001 0.68 26.71 57.67 1:28.20 1:59.41 5.24 814 R

30.96 30.53 31.21

8 2 PETERS Jacob GBR 20 AUG 2000 0.62 25.79 56.06 1:27.96 2:00.40 6.23 794

30.27 31.90 32.44

9 9 ALKAN Samet TUR 20 JAN 1998 0.68 27.26 58.03 1:28.76 2:01.14 6.97 779

30.77 30.73 32.38

NOT CLASSIFIED

1 ROCH Nans FRA 15 AUG 1996 DSQ

    Issued: 04 AUG 2018 at 10:20
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 Results

RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

200m BUTTERFLY MEN
PRELIMINARY

Event 12

04 AUG 2018 - 10:03

WR   1:51.51   PHELPS Michael USA1985 Rome (ITA) 29 JUL 200924.76 52.88 1:21.93

WJ   1:52.71   MILAK Kristof HUN2000 Debrecen (HUN) 28 MAR 201825.07 53.92 1:23.14

ER   1:52.70   CSEH Laszlo HUN1985 Beijing (CHN) 13 AUG 200825.58 54.59 1:23.39

EJ   1:52.71   MILAK Kristof HUN2000 Debrecen (HUN) 28 MAR 201825.07 53.92 1:23.14

CR   1:52.91   CSEH Laszlo HUN1985 London (GBR) 19 MAY 201625.10 53.79 1:23.38

1 4 4 MILAK Kristof HUN 20 FEB 2000 0.68 24.64 53.20 1:23.39 1:54.17 931 q

28.56 30.19 30.78

2 2 4 KENDERESI Tamas HUN 13 DEC 1996 0.71 25.83 54.69 1:24.50 1:54.91 0.74 913 q

28.86 29.81 30.41

3 2 3 BICZO Bence HUN 19 JAN 1993 0.65 25.99 55.01 1:24.80 1:55.86 1.69 891

29.02 29.79 31.06

4 4 5 BROMER Viktor B. DEN 20 APR 1993 0.64 26.27 55.31 1:25.63 1:55.90 1.73 890 q

29.04 30.32 30.27

5 3 4 CSEH Laszlo HUN 03 DEC 1985 0.74 25.49 54.60 1:24.74 1:55.91 1.74 890

29.11 30.14 31.17

6 3 3 GUY James GBR 26 NOV 1995 0.65 25.70 54.73 1:24.88 1:56.13 1.96 885 q

29.03 30.15 31.25

7 3 5 IVANOV Antani A BUL 17 JUL 1999 0.70 26.50 55.38 1:25.95 1:56.33 2.16 880 q

28.88 30.57 30.38

8 3 6 CROENEN Louis BEL 03 JAN 1994 0.70 26.78 56.31 1:26.74 1:57.11 2.94 863 q

29.53 30.43 30.37

9 4 6 BURDISSO Federico ITA 20 SEP 2001 0.70 25.79 55.11 1:26.12 1:57.39 3.22 857 q

29.32 31.01 31.27

10 2 2 HYLAND Brendan IRL 23 SEP 1994 0.72 26.13 56.29 1:26.58 1:57.55 3.38 853 q

30.16 30.29 30.97

11 4 3 SWITKOWSKI Jan POL 23 JAN 1994 0.69 26.46 55.64 1:26.01 1:57.65 3.48 851 q

29.18 30.37 31.64

12 3 1 SHEMBEREV Maksym AZE 25 SEP 1993 0.79 27.35 57.34 1:27.06 1:57.84 3.67 847 q

29.99 29.72 30.78

13 2 5 KLENZ Ramon GER 02 AUG 1998 0.73 26.17 55.73 1:26.52 1:57.91 3.74 845 q

29.56 30.79 31.39

14 4 8 NASCIMENTO Miguel Duarte POR 19 JAN 1995 0.65 26.75 56.67 1:27.44 1:58.23 4.06 838 q

29.92 30.77 30.79

15 3 2 BERLINCIONI Filippo ITA 02 MAR 1996 0.68 26.31 56.34 1:26.83 1:58.66 4.49 829 q

30.03 30.49 31.83

16 4 7 STABER Patrick AUT 02 JUN 1996 0.73 26.96 57.14 1:27.96 1:58.96 4.79 823 q

30.18 30.82 31.00

17 2 7 LIESS Nils SUI 24 AUG 1996 0.83 26.06 55.56 1:26.82 1:59.17 5.00 819 q

29.50 31.26 32.35

18 3 7 PONS RAMON Joan Lluis ESP 09 DEC 1996 0.72 27.31 57.49 1:28.48 1:59.33 5.16 816 q

30.18 30.99 30.85

19 3 8 GSCHWENTNER Xaver AUT 15 APR 1999 0.69 27.92 58.33 1:28.81 1:59.36 5.19 815 R

30.41 30.48 30.55

20 4 0 PONTI Noe SUI 01 JUN 2001 0.68 26.71 57.67 1:28.20 1:59.41 5.24 814 R

30.96 30.53 31.21
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RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

21 2 1 GUREVICH Etay ISR 14 AUG 1995 0.70 25.89 55.89 1:27.09 1:59.62 5.45 810

30.00 31.20 32.53

22 2 8 ZELIC Filip CRO 19 SEP 1993 0.66 27.21 57.05 1:27.64 2:00.04 5.87 801

29.84 30.59 32.40

23 1 4 NAGY Richard SVK 09 MAR 1993 0.68 27.47 57.30 1:28.60 2:00.22 6.05 798

29.83 31.30 31.62

24 4 2 PETERS Jacob GBR 20 AUG 2000 0.62 25.79 56.06 1:27.96 2:00.40 6.23 794

30.27 31.90 32.44

25 3 9 NOVAK Petr CZE 05 JUN 1996 0.70 26.75 57.29 1:28.51 2:00.84 6.67 785

30.54 31.22 32.33

26 4 9 ALKAN Samet TUR 20 JAN 1998 0.68 27.26 58.03 1:28.76 2:01.14 6.97 779

30.77 30.73 32.38

26 2 9 ZIRK Kregor EST 03 JUL 1999 0.63 27.22 58.06 1:29.33 2:01.14 6.97 779

30.84 31.27 31.81

28 3 0 MARGEVICIUS Deividas LTU 26 APR 1995 0.68 25.88 57.29 1:29.53 2:01.62 7.45 770

31.41 32.24 32.09

29 2 0 ESPERNBERGER Paul AUT 16 AUG 1999 0.73 27.29 58.42 1:29.62 2:03.12 8.95 742

31.13 31.20 33.50

30 1 5 TSURKIN Yauhen BLR 09 DEC 1990 0.61 25.82 56.15 1:29.01 2:04.84 10.67 712

30.33 32.86 35.83

31 1 6 GOER Rasim Ogulcan TUR 19 OCT 1998 0.78 27.50 58.67 1:31.70 2:06.32 12.15 687

31.17 33.03 34.62

32 1 3 GOLD Joshua EST 28 OCT 1996 0.76 27.53 58.99 1:31.98 2:06.45 12.28 685

31.46 32.99 34.47

33 1 2 GEZMIS Ergecan TUR 17 JAN 1998 0.73 27.72 59.34 1:31.90 2:06.75 12.58 680

31.62 32.56 34.85

34 1 7 SIIM Cevin Anders EST 27 MAR 1997 0.73 27.13 57.96 1:30.26 2:07.19 13.02 673

30.83 32.30 36.93

35 1 8 LELLE Armin Evert EST 21 JUN 1999 0.63 27.56 59.68 1:33.53 2:09.86 15.69 633

32.12 33.85 36.33

36 1 1 KUZNETSOV Sergey FIN 27 APR 2000 0.68 26.28 57.37 1:31.17 2:10.82 16.65 619

31.09 33.80 39.65

NOT CLASSIFIED

4 1 ROCH Nans FRA 15 AUG 1996 DSQ

    Issued: 04 AUG 2018 at 10:20
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 Results

RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

50m BACKSTROKE WOMEN
PRELIMINARY

Event 13

04 AUG 2018 - 10:17

WR   27.06   ZHAO Jing CHN1990 Rome (ITA) 30 JUL 2009
WJ   27.49   ATHERTON Minna AUS2000 Brisbane (AUS) 07 FEB 2016
ER   27.23   SAMULSKI Daniela GER1984 Rome (ITA) 30 JUL 2009
=ER 27.23   HERASIMENIA Aliaksandra BLR1985 Budapest (HUN) 27 JUL 2017
EJ   27.90   VASKINA Daria RUS2002 Helsinki (FIN) 06 JUL 2018
CR   27.57   HALSALL Francesca GBR1990 London (GBR) 21 MAY 2016

HEAT 1 OF 6

1 5 ZEQIRI Eda KOS 07 AUG 2004 0.55 30.95 668

2 4 SHABANI Fjorda KOS 01 JAN 2004 0.63 31.17 0.22 654

3 3 POGHOSYAN Ani ARM 04 JUN 2000 0.79 33.05 2.10 548

    Issued: 04 AUG 2018 at 10:22

HEAT 2 OF 6

1 4 JOENSEN Signhild FRO 14 NOV 2000 0.73 29.54 768

2 5 TUERKMENOGLU Elcin TUR 15 FEB 2001 0.63 29.71 0.17 755

3 7 BARZELAY Aviv ISR 28 MAY 2002 0.66 30.01 0.47 733

4 6 GRABOWSKI Lena AUT 10 SEP 2002 0.59 30.03 0.49 731

5 8 RUOTSALAINEN Vilma FIN 03 JUL 1996 0.58 30.04 0.50 730

6 2 KAARE Kertu EST 10 DEC 2002 0.66 30.23 0.69 717

7 1 GORECKA Weronika POL 04 MAY 2000 0.68 30.60 1.06 691

NOT CLASSIFIED

3 ANTONIOU Kalia CYP 06 APR 2000 DSQ

    Issued: 04 AUG 2018 at 10:25

HEAT 3 OF 6

1 4 TOURETSKI Sasha SUI 20 SEP 1994 0.61 28.46 859 q

2 5 BIERRE Victoria DEN 23 AUG 2000 0.59 29.04 0.58 809

3 6 GEORGIEVA Gabriela BUL 16 JUN 1997 0.68 29.58 1.12 765

4 3 MENAHEM Shahar ISR 10 JAN 1997 0.65 29.66 1.20 759

5 8 KURAS Magdalena SWE 14 MAY 1988 0.64 29.91 1.45 740

6 7 GUSTAFSDOTTIR Eyglo Osk ISL 01 FEB 1995 0.66 29.93 1.47 739

7 0 MALUKA Ieva LAT 09 APR 2003 0.57 29.94 1.48 738

8 9 MARKVARDT Margaret EST 01 APR 2000 0.64 29.96 1.50 736

9 2 BAIKOVA Arina LAT 21 SEP 2000 0.61 30.02 1.56 732
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

10 1 ELIGUEL Sezin TUR 29 MAY 1999 0.60 30.25 1.79 715

    Issued: 04 AUG 2018 at 10:26

HEAT 4 OF 6

1 5 BAUMRTOVA Simona CZE 24 AUG 1991 0.61 27.78 924 q

2 6 DAWSON Kathleen GBR 03 OCT 1997 0.58 27.92 0.14 910 q

3 4 NIELSEN Mie Oe. DEN 25 SEP 1996 0.67 27.97 0.19 905 q

4 3 DE WAARD Maaike Anna C. NED 11 OCT 1996 0.68 28.30 0.52 874 q

5 2 TCHORZ Alicja POL 13 AUG 1992 0.59 28.33 0.55 871 q

6 7 HOPE Lucy GBR 30 JAN 1997 0.57 28.61 0.83 846

7 1 EGOROVA Polina RUS 25 FEB 2000 0.68 28.65 0.87 842

8 9 APOSTALON Anika CZE 09 FEB 1995 0.70 29.22 1.44 794

9 0 AVRAMOVA Ekaterina TUR 12 NOV 1991 0.57 29.27 1.49 790

10 8 NASKRET Agata POL 24 NOV 1998 0.62 29.38 1.60 781

    Issued: 04 AUG 2018 at 10:28

HEAT 5 OF 6

1 4 DAVIES Georgia GBR 11 OCT 1990 0.62 27.21 983 q ER-CR

2 5 JALLOW Mimosa FIN 17 JUN 1994 0.55 27.42 0.21 961 q

3 6 TOUSSAINT Kira Marije NED 22 MAY 1994 0.54 28.04 0.83 898 q

4 7 WILD Cassie GBR 12 JUN 2000 0.59 28.30 1.09 874

5 3 SCALIA Silvia ITA 16 JUL 1995 0.62 28.37 1.16 867 q

6 1 ZOFKOVA Carlotta ITA 22 FEB 1993 0.67 28.48 1.27 857 q

7 2 DRAKOU Theodora GRE 06 FEB 1992 0.58 28.53 1.32 853 R

8 9 KOST Nina SUI 17 APR 1995 0.62 28.72 1.51 836

9 8 LAUKKANEN Jenna FIN 02 MAR 1995 0.58 28.85 1.64 825

10 0 HAJKOVA Karolina SVK 14 DEC 1997 0.62 29.61 2.40 763

    Issued: 04 AUG 2018 at 10:29

HEAT 6 OF 6

1 4 FESIKOVA Anastasiia RUS 08 MAY 1990 0.75 27.23 981 q

2 5 KAMENEVA Mariia RUS 27 MAY 1999 0.62 27.70 0.47 932 q

3 3 GASTALDELLO Beryl FRA 13 FEB 1995 0.59 28.19 0.96 884 q

4 6 LINDBORG Ida SWE 13 JUN 1994 0.54 28.23 1.00 880 q

5 8 VERMEULEN Tessa NED 29 JAN 1998 0.64 28.35 1.12 869

6 2 JENSEN Julie Kepp DEN 03 JAN 2000 0.58 28.37 1.14 867 q

7 1 CINI Mathilde FRA 18 NOV 1994 0.59 28.66 1.43 841 R

8 9 BURIAN Katalin HUN 17 JAN 1995 0.60 28.94 1.71 817

9 0 AVDEEVA Anastasiia RUS 08 OCT 2001 0.64 29.08 1.85 805
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

NOT CLASSIFIED

7 PILHATSCH Caroline AUT 01 MAR 1999 DSQ

    Issued: 04 AUG 2018 at 10:32
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 Results

RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

50m BACKSTROKE WOMEN
PRELIMINARY

Event 13

04 AUG 2018 - 10:17

WR   27.06   ZHAO Jing CHN1990 Rome (ITA) 30 JUL 2009
WJ   27.49   ATHERTON Minna AUS2000 Brisbane (AUS) 07 FEB 2016
ER   27.23   SAMULSKI Daniela GER1984 Rome (ITA) 30 JUL 2009
=ER 27.23   HERASIMENIA Aliaksandra BLR1985 Budapest (HUN) 27 JUL 2017
EJ   27.90   VASKINA Daria RUS2002 Helsinki (FIN) 06 JUL 2018
CR   27.57   HALSALL Francesca GBR1990 London (GBR) 21 MAY 2016

1 5 4 DAVIES Georgia GBR 11 OCT 1990 0.62 27.21 983 q ER-CR

2 6 4 FESIKOVA Anastasiia RUS 08 MAY 1990 0.75 27.23 0.02 981 q

3 5 5 JALLOW Mimosa FIN 17 JUN 1994 0.55 27.42 0.21 961 q

4 6 5 KAMENEVA Mariia RUS 27 MAY 1999 0.62 27.70 0.49 932 q

5 4 5 BAUMRTOVA Simona CZE 24 AUG 1991 0.61 27.78 0.57 924 q

6 4 6 DAWSON Kathleen GBR 03 OCT 1997 0.58 27.92 0.71 910 q

7 4 4 NIELSEN Mie Oe. DEN 25 SEP 1996 0.67 27.97 0.76 905 q

8 5 6 TOUSSAINT Kira Marije NED 22 MAY 1994 0.54 28.04 0.83 898 q

9 6 3 GASTALDELLO Beryl FRA 13 FEB 1995 0.59 28.19 0.98 884 q

10 6 6 LINDBORG Ida SWE 13 JUN 1994 0.54 28.23 1.02 880 q

11 4 3 DE WAARD Maaike Anna C. NED 11 OCT 1996 0.68 28.30 1.09 874 q

11 5 7 WILD Cassie GBR 12 JUN 2000 0.59 28.30 1.09 874

13 4 2 TCHORZ Alicja POL 13 AUG 1992 0.59 28.33 1.12 871 q

14 6 8 VERMEULEN Tessa NED 29 JAN 1998 0.64 28.35 1.14 869

15 6 2 JENSEN Julie Kepp DEN 03 JAN 2000 0.58 28.37 1.16 867 q

15 5 3 SCALIA Silvia ITA 16 JUL 1995 0.62 28.37 1.16 867 q

17 3 4 TOURETSKI Sasha SUI 20 SEP 1994 0.61 28.46 1.25 859 q

18 5 1 ZOFKOVA Carlotta ITA 22 FEB 1993 0.67 28.48 1.27 857 q

19 5 2 DRAKOU Theodora GRE 06 FEB 1992 0.58 28.53 1.32 853 R

20 4 7 HOPE Lucy GBR 30 JAN 1997 0.57 28.61 1.40 846

21 4 1 EGOROVA Polina RUS 25 FEB 2000 0.68 28.65 1.44 842

22 6 1 CINI Mathilde FRA 18 NOV 1994 0.59 28.66 1.45 841 R

23 5 9 KOST Nina SUI 17 APR 1995 0.62 28.72 1.51 836

24 5 8 LAUKKANEN Jenna FIN 02 MAR 1995 0.58 28.85 1.64 825

25 6 9 BURIAN Katalin HUN 17 JAN 1995 0.60 28.94 1.73 817

26 3 5 BIERRE Victoria DEN 23 AUG 2000 0.59 29.04 1.83 809

27 6 0 AVDEEVA Anastasiia RUS 08 OCT 2001 0.64 29.08 1.87 805

28 4 9 APOSTALON Anika CZE 09 FEB 1995 0.70 29.22 2.01 794
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RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

29 4 0 AVRAMOVA Ekaterina TUR 12 NOV 1991 0.57 29.27 2.06 790

30 4 8 NASKRET Agata POL 24 NOV 1998 0.62 29.38 2.17 781

31 2 4 JOENSEN Signhild FRO 14 NOV 2000 0.73 29.54 2.33 768

32 3 6 GEORGIEVA Gabriela BUL 16 JUN 1997 0.68 29.58 2.37 765

33 5 0 HAJKOVA Karolina SVK 14 DEC 1997 0.62 29.61 2.40 763

34 3 3 MENAHEM Shahar ISR 10 JAN 1997 0.65 29.66 2.45 759

35 2 5 TUERKMENOGLU Elcin TUR 15 FEB 2001 0.63 29.71 2.50 755

36 3 8 KURAS Magdalena SWE 14 MAY 1988 0.64 29.91 2.70 740

37 3 7 GUSTAFSDOTTIR Eyglo Osk ISL 01 FEB 1995 0.66 29.93 2.72 739

38 3 0 MALUKA Ieva LAT 09 APR 2003 0.57 29.94 2.73 738

39 3 9 MARKVARDT Margaret EST 01 APR 2000 0.64 29.96 2.75 736

40 2 7 BARZELAY Aviv ISR 28 MAY 2002 0.66 30.01 2.80 733

41 3 2 BAIKOVA Arina LAT 21 SEP 2000 0.61 30.02 2.81 732

42 2 6 GRABOWSKI Lena AUT 10 SEP 2002 0.59 30.03 2.82 731

43 2 8 RUOTSALAINEN Vilma FIN 03 JUL 1996 0.58 30.04 2.83 730

44 2 2 KAARE Kertu EST 10 DEC 2002 0.66 30.23 3.02 717

45 3 1 ELIGUEL Sezin TUR 29 MAY 1999 0.60 30.25 3.04 715

46 2 1 GORECKA Weronika POL 04 MAY 2000 0.68 30.60 3.39 691

47 1 5 ZEQIRI Eda KOS 07 AUG 2004 0.55 30.95 3.74 668

48 1 4 SHABANI Fjorda KOS 01 JAN 2004 0.63 31.17 3.96 654

49 1 3 POGHOSYAN Ani ARM 04 JUN 2000 0.79 33.05 5.84 548

NOT CLASSIFIED

6 7 PILHATSCH Caroline AUT 01 MAR 1999 DSQ

2 3 ANTONIOU Kalia CYP 06 APR 2000 DSQ

    Issued: 04 AUG 2018 at 10:32
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 Results

RANK LANE NOC RELAY R.T. 50m 100m 200m 300m TIME GAP FINA

SURNAME & NAME BORN PTS

4 X 200m FREESTYLE RELAY MIXED
PRELIMINARY

Event 14

04 AUG 2018 - 10:30

ER   7:22.33   Target Time    

HEAT 1 OF 2

1 7 RUS RUSSIA 7:33.16 q

MALYUTIN Martin (M) 05 JUL 1999 0.65 24.83 51.89 1:19.68 1:47.46 1:47.46     

ANDRUSENKO Viacheslav (M) 14 MAY 1992 0.39 24.70 52.19 1:19.85 1:47.58 3:35.04     

KRIVONOGOVA Irina (W) 03 MAY 2000 0.27 27.54 57.68 1:28.45 1:59.13 5:34.17     

GUZHENKOVA Anastasia (W) 16 AUG 1997 0.30 27.62 57.80 1:28.07 1:58.99 7:33.16

2 5 GBR GREAT BRITAIN 7:34.49 1.33 q

KURLE Cameron (M) 19 JUL 1997 0.59 24.97 52.06 1:20.69 1:49.05 1:49.05     

MCLEAN Craig R (M) 25 OCT 1998 0.11 25.23 52.41 1:20.60 1:48.50 3:37.55     

GREENSLADE Kathryn (W) 18 JAN 1998 0.25 27.67 56.70 1:27.12 1:57.26 5:34.81     

HIBBOTT Holly (W) 13 DEC 1999 0.34 27.58 57.60 1:28.88 1:59.68 7:34.49

3 2 NED NETHERLANDS 7:39.30 6.14 q

DREESENS Dion Christian (M) 30 APR 1993 0.67 25.64 53.64 1:21.48 1:49.57 1:49.57     

BRZOSKOWSKI Maarten (M) 19 SEP 1995 0.46 25.53 53.40 1:21.23 1:49.09 3:38.66     

DELNO Marjolein (W) 17 MAR 1994 0.42 28.99 59.79 1:30.41 2:01.29 5:39.95     

NEUMANN Robin Marian (W) 12 DEC 1997 0.17 27.46 57.63 1:28.31 1:59.35 7:39.30

4 3 ISR ISRAEL 7:42.32 9.16 q

NAMIR Daniel (M) 12 AUG 1997 0.54 25.57 52.86 1:21.11 1:49.58 1:49.58     

LOKTEV Denis (M) 04 JUN 2000 0.34 25.12 52.40 1:20.84 1:49.33 3:38.91     

GORBENKO Anastasya (W) 07 AUG 2003 - 0.02 27.68 58.12 1:31.41 2:03.04 5:41.95     

MUREZ Andrea (W) 29 JAN 1992 0.25 26.84 56.87 1:28.15 2:00.37 7:42.32

5 4 SVK SLOVAKIA 8:04.58 31.42 q

HALAS Adam (M) 02 AUG 1998 0.59 26.79 56.13 1:26.98 1:57.53 1:57.53     

NAGY Richard (M) 09 MAR 1993 0.42 26.04 54.23 1:23.44 1:51.94 3:49.47     

TRNIKOVA Nikoleta (W) 29 JUL 2002 0.51 30.58 1:03.94 1:38.66 2:11.95 6:01.42     

BENKOVA Laura (W) 11 MAY 2000 0.55 28.90 59.75 1:31.92 2:03.16 8:04.58

    Issued: 04 AUG 2018 at 10:42

HEAT 2 OF 2

1 6 GER GERMANY 7:35.16 q

HEIDTMANN Jacob (M) 06 NOV 1994 0.73 25.31 51.88 1:19.41 1:46.81 1:46.81     

ZOBEL Marius (M) 18 NOV 1999 0.53 25.71 53.69 1:21.78 1:49.46 3:36.27     

FOOS Reva (W) 15 SEP 1993 0.29 27.77 57.62 1:28.10 1:58.48 5:34.75     

GOSE Isabel Marie (W) 09 MAY 2002 0.31 27.93 58.22 1:29.54 2:00.41 7:35.16

2 7 ITA ITALY 7:37.50 2.34 q

PROIETTI COLONNA Alessio (M) 07 MAY 1998 0.68 25.74 52.60 1:20.23 1:48.09 1:48.09     

CIAMPI Matteo (M) 03 NOV 1996 0.21 24.67 52.10 1:20.17 1:47.92 3:36.01     

PIROZZI Stefania (W) 16 DEC 1993 0.48 28.17 58.56 1:30.31 2:02.03 5:38.04     

PANZIERA Margherita (W) 12 AUG 1995 0.25 27.53 57.52 1:28.61 1:59.46 7:37.50

3 5 HUN HUNGARY 7:44.46 9.30 q

HOLLO Balazs (M) 10 FEB 1999 0.68 25.84 53.22 1:21.95 1:50.19 1:50.19     

GRATZ Benjamin (M) 16 FEB 1996 0.18 25.31 53.16 1:21.31 1:49.85 3:40.04     

JAKABOS Zsuzsanna (W) 03 APR 1989 0.36 27.93 59.04 1:31.01 2:01.68 5:41.72     

VERRASZTO Evelyn (W) 17 JUL 1989 0.47 28.34 59.03 1:31.36 2:02.74 7:44.46

4 4 SMR SAN MARINO 8:21.31 46.15 R

SANTI Cristian (M) 01 FEB 1999 0.63 27.89 58.39 1:29.73 1:58.98 1:58.98     

PASOLINI Gianluca (M) 21 DEC 1999 0.17 28.30 58.42 1:30.13 2:01.25 4:00.23     

BERNARDI Elisa (W) 09 AUG 2000 0.27 30.15 1:02.70 1:36.88 2:10.29 6:10.52     

VALLONI Arianna (W) 10 APR 2001 0.41 31.17 1:03.83 1:37.74 2:10.79 8:21.31

NOT CLASSIFIED

3 EST ESTONIA

2 SWE SWEDEN

    Issued: 04 AUG 2018 at 10:52
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 Results

RANK HEAT LANE NOC RELAY R.T. 50m 100m 200m 300m TIME GAP FINA

SURNAME & NAME BORN PTS

4 X 200m FREESTYLE RELAY MIXED
PRELIMINARY

Event 14

04 AUG 2018 - 10:30

ER   7:22.33   Target Time    

1 1 7 RUS RUSSIA 7:33.16 q

MALYUTIN Martin (M) 05 JUL 1999 0.65 24.83 51.89 1:19.68 1:47.46 1:47.46

ANDRUSENKO Viacheslav (M) 14 MAY 1992 0.39 24.70 52.19 1:19.85 1:47.58 3:35.04

KRIVONOGOVA Irina (W) 03 MAY 2000 0.27 27.54 57.68 1:28.45 1:59.13 5:34.17

GUZHENKOVA Anastasia (W) 16 AUG 1997 0.30 27.62 57.80 1:28.07 1:58.99 7:33.16

2 1 5 GBR GREAT BRITAIN 7:34.49 1.33 q

KURLE Cameron (M) 19 JUL 1997 0.59 24.97 52.06 1:20.69 1:49.05 1:49.05

MCLEAN Craig R (M) 25 OCT 1998 0.11 25.23 52.41 1:20.60 1:48.50 3:37.55

GREENSLADE Kathryn (W) 18 JAN 1998 0.25 27.67 56.70 1:27.12 1:57.26 5:34.81

HIBBOTT Holly (W) 13 DEC 1999 0.34 27.58 57.60 1:28.88 1:59.68 7:34.49

3 2 6 GER GERMANY 7:35.16 2.00 q

HEIDTMANN Jacob (M) 06 NOV 1994 0.73 25.31 51.88 1:19.41 1:46.81 1:46.81

ZOBEL Marius (M) 18 NOV 1999 0.53 25.71 53.69 1:21.78 1:49.46 3:36.27

FOOS Reva (W) 15 SEP 1993 0.29 27.77 57.62 1:28.10 1:58.48 5:34.75

GOSE Isabel Marie (W) 09 MAY 2002 0.31 27.93 58.22 1:29.54 2:00.41 7:35.16

4 2 7 ITA ITALY 7:37.50 4.34 q

PROIETTI COLONNA Alessio (M) 07 MAY 1998 0.68 25.74 52.60 1:20.23 1:48.09 1:48.09

CIAMPI Matteo (M) 03 NOV 1996 0.21 24.67 52.10 1:20.17 1:47.92 3:36.01

PIROZZI Stefania (W) 16 DEC 1993 0.48 28.17 58.56 1:30.31 2:02.03 5:38.04

PANZIERA Margherita (W) 12 AUG 1995 0.25 27.53 57.52 1:28.61 1:59.46 7:37.50

5 1 2 NED NETHERLANDS 7:39.30 6.14 q

DREESENS Dion Christian (M) 30 APR 1993 0.67 25.64 53.64 1:21.48 1:49.57 1:49.57

BRZOSKOWSKI Maarten (M) 19 SEP 1995 0.46 25.53 53.40 1:21.23 1:49.09 3:38.66

DELNO Marjolein (W) 17 MAR 1994 0.42 28.99 59.79 1:30.41 2:01.29 5:39.95

NEUMANN Robin Marian (W) 12 DEC 1997 0.17 27.46 57.63 1:28.31 1:59.35 7:39.30

6 1 3 ISR ISRAEL 7:42.32 9.16 q

NAMIR Daniel (M) 12 AUG 1997 0.54 25.57 52.86 1:21.11 1:49.58 1:49.58

LOKTEV Denis (M) 04 JUN 2000 0.34 25.12 52.40 1:20.84 1:49.33 3:38.91

GORBENKO Anastasya (W) 07 AUG 2003 - 0.02 27.68 58.12 1:31.41 2:03.04 5:41.95

MUREZ Andrea (W) 29 JAN 1992 0.25 26.84 56.87 1:28.15 2:00.37 7:42.32

7 2 5 HUN HUNGARY 7:44.46 11.30 q

HOLLO Balazs (M) 10 FEB 1999 0.68 25.84 53.22 1:21.95 1:50.19 1:50.19

GRATZ Benjamin (M) 16 FEB 1996 0.18 25.31 53.16 1:21.31 1:49.85 3:40.04

JAKABOS Zsuzsanna (W) 03 APR 1989 0.36 27.93 59.04 1:31.01 2:01.68 5:41.72

VERRASZTO Evelyn (W) 17 JUL 1989 0.47 28.34 59.03 1:31.36 2:02.74 7:44.46

8 1 4 SVK SLOVAKIA 8:04.58 31.42 q

HALAS Adam (M) 02 AUG 1998 0.59 26.79 56.13 1:26.98 1:57.53 1:57.53

NAGY Richard (M) 09 MAR 1993 0.42 26.04 54.23 1:23.44 1:51.94 3:49.47

TRNIKOVA Nikoleta (W) 29 JUL 2002 0.51 30.58 1:03.94 1:38.66 2:11.95 6:01.42

BENKOVA Laura (W) 11 MAY 2000 0.55 28.90 59.75 1:31.92 2:03.16 8:04.58

9 2 4 SMR SAN MARINO 8:21.31 48.15 R

SANTI Cristian (M) 01 FEB 1999 0.63 27.89 58.39 1:29.73 1:58.98 1:58.98

PASOLINI Gianluca (M) 21 DEC 1999 0.17 28.30 58.42 1:30.13 2:01.25 4:00.23

BERNARDI Elisa (W) 09 AUG 2000 0.27 30.15 1:02.70 1:36.88 2:10.29 6:10.52

VALLONI Arianna (W) 10 APR 2001 0.41 31.17 1:03.83 1:37.74 2:10.79 8:21.31

NOT CLASSIFIED

2 3 EST ESTONIA DNS       

2 2 SWE SWEDEN DNS       
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 Results

RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

100m BREASTSTROKE WOMEN
SWIM-OFF

Event 311

04 AUG 2018 - 10:49

WR   1:04.13   KING Lilly USA1997 Budapest (HUN) 25 JUL 201729.80

WJ   1:05.39   MEILUTYTE Ruta LTU1997 Nanjing (CHN) 20 AUG 201430.48

ER   1:04.35   MEILUTYTE Ruta LTU1997 Barcelona (ESP) 29 JUL 201329.97

EJ   1:04.35   Target Time    
CR   1:06.16   MEILUTYTE Ruta LTU1997 London (GBR) 17 MAY 201630.80

SWIM-OFF

1 4 LAUKKANEN Jenna FIN 02 MAR 1995 0.64 32.68 1:09.38 789 R

36.70

NOT CLASSIFIED

5 SCHOUTEN Tes NED 31 DEC 2000 DSQ
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 Results

RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

50m 100m 150m 200m 250m 300m 350m 400m PTS

450m 500m 550m 600m 650m 700m 750m 800m

850m 900m 950m 1000m 1050m 1100m 1150m 1200m

1250m 1300m 1350m 1400m 1450m

1500m FREESTYLE MEN
PRELIMINARY

Event 15

04 AUG 2018 - 10:52

WR   14:31.02   SUN Yang CHN1989 London (GBR) 28 JUL 20121:54.31 3:51.50 7:45.45

WJ   14:51.55   HORTON Mack AUS1996 Brisbane (AUS) 06 APR 20141:56.33 3:55.25 7:53.63

ER   14:34.04   PALTRINIERI Gregorio ITA1994 London (GBR) 18 MAY 20161:55.05 3:52.02 7:46.24

EJ   14:48.92   Target Time    
CR   14:34.04   PALTRINIERI Gregorio ITA1994 London (GBR) 18 MAY 20161:55.05 3:52.02 7:46.24

HEAT 1 OF 2

1 4 ROMANCHUK Mykhaylo UKR 07 AUG 1996 0.74 14:53.79 925 q

28.67(8) 58.59(3) 1:28.86(4) 1:58.78(2) 2:29.15(2) 2:59.08(2) 3:29.62(2) 3:59.68(2)
29.92 30.27 29.92 30.37 29.93 30.54 30.06

4:30.06(2) 5:00.02(2) 5:30.26(2) 5:59.89(2) 6:29.72(2) 6:59.41(1) 7:29.35(2) 7:58.83(1)
30.38 29.96 30.24 29.63 29.83 29.69 29.94 29.48

8:28.55(1) 8:57.75(1) 9:27.40(1) 9:56.84(1) 10:26.72(1) 10:56.33(1) 11:26.21(1) 11:55.80(1)
29.72 29.20 29.65 29.44 29.88 29.61 29.88 29.59

12:25.84(1) 12:55.43(1) 13:25.27(1) 13:54.70(1) 14:24.78(1)
30.04 29.59 29.84 29.43 30.08 29.01

2 5 CHRISTIANSEN Henrik NOR 09 OCT 1996 0.75 14:58.03 4.24 912 q

28.02(3) 57.76(1) 1:28.03(1) 1:58.12(1) 2:28.42(1) 2:58.55(1) 3:29.10(1) 3:59.37(1)
29.74 30.27 30.09 30.30 30.13 30.55 30.27

4:29.83(1) 4:59.91(1) 5:30.34(3) 6:00.31(3) 6:30.33(3) 7:00.09(3) 7:30.03(3) 7:59.70(3)
30.46 30.08 30.43 29.97 30.02 29.76 29.94 29.67

8:29.63(3) 8:59.35(3) 9:29.40(3) 9:59.30(3) 10:29.49(3) 10:59.38(3) 11:29.77(3) 11:59.52(2)
29.93 29.72 30.05 29.90 30.19 29.89 30.39 29.75

12:29.76(2) 12:59.31(2) 13:29.56(2) 13:59.29(2) 14:29.34(2)
30.24 29.55 30.25 29.73 30.05 28.69

3 6 MICKA Jan CZE 15 JAN 1995 0.70 14:58.94 5.15 909 q

28.17(4) 58.67(4) 1:28.83(3) 1:59.19(4) 2:29.40(4) 2:59.28(3) 3:29.80(3) 3:59.93(3)
30.50 30.16 30.36 30.21 29.88 30.52 30.13

4:30.27(4) 5:00.65(4) 5:30.89(4) 6:00.95(4) 6:31.07(4) 7:00.90(4) 7:30.98(4) 8:00.64(4)
30.34 30.38 30.24 30.06 30.12 29.83 30.08 29.66

8:30.74(4) 9:00.48(4) 9:30.67(4) 10:00.42(4) 10:30.35(4) 11:00.25(4) 11:30.44(4) 12:00.63(4)
30.10 29.74 30.19 29.75 29.93 29.90 30.19 30.19

12:30.92(4) 13:00.67(4) 13:30.75(4) 14:00.89(4) 14:31.00(4)
30.29 29.75 30.08 30.14 30.11 27.94

4 3 ACERENZA Domenico ITA 19 JAN 1995 0.70 14:59.35 5.56 908 q

28.69(9) 59.07(8) 1:29.32(5) 1:59.67(5) 2:30.42(7) 3:00.38(6) 3:30.86(7) 4:00.67(5)
30.38 30.25 30.35 30.75 29.96 30.48 29.81

4:30.24(3) 5:00.12(3) 5:30.10(1) 5:59.65(1) 6:29.63(1) 6:59.41(1) 7:29.28(1) 7:58.91(2)
29.57 29.88 29.98 29.55 29.98 29.78 29.87 29.63

8:28.94(2) 8:58.61(2) 9:28.67(2) 9:58.52(2) 10:28.86(2) 10:59.13(2) 11:29.35(2) 11:59.56(3)
30.03 29.67 30.06 29.85 30.34 30.27 30.22 30.21

12:30.09(3) 13:00.22(3) 13:30.61(3) 14:00.88(3) 14:30.82(3)
30.53 30.13 30.39 30.27 29.94 28.53

5 1 IPSEN Anton Oerskov DEN 04 SEP 1994 0.69 15:05.86 12.07 888 R

28.28(5) 58.83(6) 1:29.34(6) 1:59.85(7) 2:30.18(6) 3:00.47(7) 3:30.78(6) 4:00.88(7)
30.55 30.51 30.51 30.33 30.29 30.31 30.10

4:31.19(7) 5:01.24(6) 5:31.28(5) 6:01.37(6) 6:31.39(6) 7:01.47(6) 7:31.61(5) 8:01.84(5)
30.31 30.05 30.04 30.09 30.02 30.08 30.14 30.23

8:31.94(5) 9:02.16(5) 9:32.21(5) 10:02.63(5) 10:32.73(5) 11:03.32(5) 11:33.71(5) 12:04.18(5)
30.10 30.22 30.05 30.42 30.10 30.59 30.39 30.47

12:34.55(5) 13:05.08(5) 13:35.37(5) 14:06.08(5) 14:36.20(5)
30.37 30.53 30.29 30.71 30.12 29.66

6 7 DRUZHININ Ilya RUS 23 APR 1998 0.87 15:06.43 12.64 887

27.61(1) 58.21(2) 1:28.33(2) 1:58.78(2) 2:29.17(3) 2:59.74(4) 3:30.11(4) 4:00.40(4)
30.60 30.12 30.45 30.39 30.57 30.37 30.29

4:30.91(5) 5:01.47(7) 5:31.74(7) 6:02.56(7) 6:32.65(7) 7:02.92(7) 7:33.31(7) 8:03.86(7)
30.51 30.56 30.27 30.82 30.09 30.27 30.39 30.55

8:34.14(7) 9:04.68(7) 9:35.07(7) 10:05.95(7) 10:35.68(6) 11:06.01(6) 11:36.38(6) 12:07.15(6)
30.28 30.54 30.39 30.88 29.73 30.33 30.37 30.77

12:37.53(6) 13:08.23(6) 13:38.22(6) 14:08.58(6) 14:38.18(6)
30.38 30.70 29.99 30.36 29.60 28.25
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

7 2 AUBRY David FRA 08 NOV 1996 0.75 15:15.61 21.82 860

28.29(6) 58.92(7) 1:29.45(8) 1:59.78(6) 2:30.07(5) 3:00.36(5) 3:30.76(5) 4:00.81(6)
30.63 30.53 30.33 30.29 30.29 30.40 30.05

4:31.08(6) 5:00.86(5) 5:31.29(6) 6:01.00(5) 6:31.21(5) 7:01.25(5) 7:31.72(6) 8:01.96(6)
30.27 29.78 30.43 29.71 30.21 30.04 30.47 30.24

8:32.63(6) 9:03.07(6) 9:34.02(6) 10:04.73(6) 10:35.75(7) 11:06.61(7) 11:38.07(7) 12:09.00(7)
30.67 30.44 30.95 30.71 31.02 30.86 31.46 30.93

12:40.12(7) 13:11.37(7) 13:42.88(7) 14:14.15(7) 14:45.62(7)
31.12 31.25 31.51 31.27 31.47 29.99

8 8 LAKATOS David HUN 25 MAR 1999 0.81 15:33.96 40.17 811

28.01(2) 58.78(5) 1:29.41(7) 2:00.09(8) 2:30.56(8) 3:01.39(8) 3:32.04(8) 4:02.85(8)
30.77 30.63 30.68 30.47 30.83 30.65 30.81

4:33.41(8) 5:04.34(8) 5:35.12(8) 6:06.34(8) 6:37.31(8) 7:08.67(8) 7:39.86(8) 8:11.21(8)
30.56 30.93 30.78 31.22 30.97 31.36 31.19 31.35

8:42.35(8) 9:13.89(8) 9:45.08(8) 10:16.74(8) 10:48.05(8) 11:19.89(8) 11:51.21(8) 12:23.24(8)
31.14 31.54 31.19 31.66 31.31 31.84 31.32 32.03

12:54.72(8) 13:26.87(8) 13:58.74(8) 14:31.13(8) 15:02.79(8)
31.48 32.15 31.87 32.39 31.66 31.17

9 0 PINA Guilherme Filipe POR 21 JUL 1998 0.74 15:39.89 46.10 795

28.49(7) 59.44(9) 1:30.01(9) 2:01.15(9) 2:31.84(9) 3:03.00(9) 3:33.87(9) 4:05.28(9)
30.95 30.57 31.14 30.69 31.16 30.87 31.41

4:36.42(9) 5:07.89(9) 5:39.36(9) 6:10.63(9) 6:42.21(9) 7:13.89(9) 7:45.45(9) 8:17.26(9)
31.14 31.47 31.47 31.27 31.58 31.68 31.56 31.81

8:48.93(9) 9:20.70(9) 9:52.38(9) 10:24.07(9) 10:55.91(9) 11:27.73(9) 11:59.43(9) 12:31.12(9)
31.67 31.77 31.68 31.69 31.84 31.82 31.70 31.69

13:02.48(9) 13:34.41(9) 14:06.00(9) 14:38.11(9) 15:09.40(9)
31.36 31.93 31.59 32.11 31.29 30.49

10 9 ALEKSI Franc ALB 09 NOV 1998 0.68 16:29.27 95.48 682

29.58(10) 1:01.83(10) 1:34.52(10) 2:07.68(10) 2:40.42(10) 3:13.75(10) 3:46.58(10) 4:19.40(10)
32.25 32.69 33.16 32.74 33.33 32.83 32.82

4:52.10(10) 5:25.20(10) 5:57.98(10) 6:31.04(10) 7:03.74(10) 7:37.01(10) 8:10.06(10) 8:43.47(10)
32.70 33.10 32.78 33.06 32.70 33.27 33.05 33.41

9:16.45(10) 9:49.66(10) 10:23.04(10) 10:56.66(10) 11:30.08(10) 12:03.61(10) 12:37.42(10) 13:11.40(10)
32.98 33.21 33.38 33.62 33.42 33.53 33.81 33.98

13:45.09(10) 14:19.04(10) 14:52.38(10) 15:26.01(10) 15:58.61(10)
33.69 33.95 33.34 33.63 32.60 30.66

    Issued: 04 AUG 2018 at 11:13

HEAT 2 OF 2

1 6 JOLY Damien FRA 04 JUN 1992 0.70 14:53.52 926 q

27.99(3) 57.51(2) 1:27.99(4) 1:57.78(3) 2:28.23(3) 2:58.35(4) 3:28.69(4) 3:58.53(4)
29.52 30.48 29.79 30.45 30.12 30.34 29.84

4:28.84(4) 4:58.74(4) 5:28.63(4) 5:58.30(3) 6:28.29(3) 6:57.98(3) 7:27.98(3) 7:58.04(3)
30.31 29.90 29.89 29.67 29.99 29.69 30.00 30.06

8:28.09(3) 8:57.95(3) 9:27.93(3) 9:57.87(3) 10:27.73(3) 10:57.44(3) 11:27.38(3) 11:56.93(3)
30.05 29.86 29.98 29.94 29.86 29.71 29.94 29.55

12:26.85(2) 12:56.56(2) 13:26.28(2) 13:55.84(1) 14:25.25(1)
29.92 29.71 29.72 29.56 29.41 28.27

2 5 WELLBROCK Florian GER 19 AUG 1997 0.72 14:54.55 1.03 923 q

27.68(1) 57.32(1) 1:27.86(2) 1:57.52(1) 2:28.04(2) 2:58.17(2) 3:28.55(2) 3:58.29(2)
29.64 30.54 29.66 30.52 30.13 30.38 29.74

4:28.68(3) 4:58.45(3) 5:28.41(3) 5:58.01(2) 6:28.06(2) 6:57.67(2) 7:27.81(2) 7:57.64(2)
30.39 29.77 29.96 29.60 30.05 29.61 30.14 29.83

8:27.89(2) 8:57.68(2) 9:27.90(2) 9:57.42(2) 10:27.40(2) 10:57.23(2) 11:27.24(2) 11:56.87(2)
30.25 29.79 30.22 29.52 29.98 29.83 30.01 29.63

12:26.98(3) 12:56.63(3) 13:26.38(3) 13:55.89(2) 14:25.66(2)
30.11 29.65 29.75 29.51 29.77 28.89

3 4 PALTRINIERI Gregorio ITA 05 SEP 1994 0.75 14:54.85 1.33 922 q

28.06(4) 57.65(3) 1:27.98(3) 1:57.94(4) 2:28.37(4) 2:58.17(2) 3:28.57(3) 3:58.31(3)
29.59 30.33 29.96 30.43 29.80 30.40 29.74

4:28.61(2) 4:58.06(2) 5:28.22(2) 5:57.65(1) 6:27.89(1) 6:57.44(1) 7:27.69(1) 7:57.52(1)
30.30 29.45 30.16 29.43 30.24 29.55 30.25 29.83

8:27.73(1) 8:57.36(1) 9:27.56(1) 9:57.17(1) 10:27.27(1) 10:57.00(1) 11:26.69(1) 11:56.52(1)
30.21 29.63 30.20 29.61 30.10 29.73 29.69 29.83

12:26.63(1) 12:56.32(1) 13:26.25(1) 13:55.92(3) 14:25.87(3)
30.11 29.69 29.93 29.67 29.95 28.98

4 3 FROLOV Sergiy UKR 14 APR 1992 0.75 15:02.93 9.41 897 q

28.31(10) 58.12(5) 1:28.66(7) 1:58.68(5) 2:29.11(5) 2:59.12(5) 3:29.33(5) 3:59.29(5)
29.81 30.54 30.02 30.43 30.01 30.21 29.96

4:29.65(5) 4:59.59(5) 5:29.90(5) 6:00.02(5) 6:30.47(5) 7:00.58(5) 7:31.12(5) 8:01.30(5)
30.36 29.94 30.31 30.12 30.45 30.11 30.54 30.18

8:31.59(5) 9:01.65(5) 9:32.13(5) 10:02.27(5) 10:32.66(5) 11:02.79(4) 11:33.29(4) 12:03.29(4)
30.29 30.06 30.48 30.14 30.39 30.13 30.50 30.00

12:33.84(4) 13:04.06(4) 13:34.81(4) 14:05.11(4) 14:34.64(4)
30.55 30.22 30.75 30.30 29.53 28.29

5 8 MOGIC Marin CRO 15 JAN 1999 0.78 15:04.45 10.93 893 R

27.86(2) 57.74(4) 1:27.59(1) 1:57.77(2) 2:27.76(1) 2:57.86(1) 3:27.86(1) 3:57.94(1)
29.88 29.85 30.18 29.99 30.10 30.00 30.08

4:27.84(1) 4:57.99(1) 5:28.13(1) 5:58.52(4) 6:28.73(4) 6:59.28(4) 7:29.37(4) 8:00.07(4)
29.90 30.15 30.14 30.39 30.21 30.55 30.09 30.70

8:30.21(4) 9:00.82(4) 9:31.20(4) 10:01.87(4) 10:32.36(4) 11:02.96(5) 11:33.51(5) 12:04.22(5)
30.14 30.61 30.38 30.67 30.49 30.60 30.55 30.71

12:34.47(5) 13:05.26(5) 13:35.69(5) 14:06.17(5) 14:35.86(5)
30.25 30.79 30.43 30.48 29.69 28.59
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

6 7 DERBYSHIRE Tom GBR 13 MAY 1998 0.76 15:11.45 17.93 872

28.28(9) 58.60(10) 1:28.56(6) 1:59.13(8) 2:29.37(6) 2:59.83(6) 3:30.37(6) 4:00.94(6)
30.32 29.96 30.57 30.24 30.46 30.54 30.57

4:31.25(6) 5:01.65(6) 5:31.71(6) 6:02.07(6) 6:32.46(6) 7:02.80(6) 7:33.27(6) 8:03.66(6)
30.31 30.40 30.06 30.36 30.39 30.34 30.47 30.39

8:34.37(6) 9:05.09(6) 9:35.60(6) 10:06.33(6) 10:36.82(6) 11:07.41(6) 11:38.18(6) 12:08.99(6)
30.71 30.72 30.51 30.73 30.49 30.59 30.77 30.81

12:39.62(6) 13:10.52(6) 13:41.27(6) 14:11.94(6) 14:42.27(6)
30.63 30.90 30.75 30.67 30.33 29.18

7 0 CELIC Vuk SRB 07 NOV 1996 0.76 15:11.52 18.00 872

28.24(7) 58.39(9) 1:28.72(9) 1:59.48(9) 2:29.95(9) 3:00.89(9) 3:31.26(9) 4:02.01(9)
30.15 30.33 30.76 30.47 30.94 30.37 30.75

4:32.45(9) 5:03.30(9) 5:33.51(7) 6:04.03(7) 6:34.28(7) 7:04.95(7) 7:35.03(7) 8:05.62(7)
30.44 30.85 30.21 30.52 30.25 30.67 30.08 30.59

8:35.79(7) 9:06.56(7) 9:36.86(7) 10:07.60(7) 10:37.98(7) 11:08.60(7) 11:38.93(7) 12:09.79(7)
30.17 30.77 30.30 30.74 30.38 30.62 30.33 30.86

12:40.22(7) 13:11.07(7) 13:41.53(7) 14:12.48(7) 14:42.33(7)
30.43 30.85 30.46 30.95 29.85 29.19

8 1 JOHANSSON Victor SWE 13 SEP 1998 0.65 15:15.75 22.23 860

28.20(6) 58.16(6) 1:28.44(5) 1:59.10(7) 2:29.58(8) 3:00.37(8) 3:30.87(8) 4:01.62(8)
29.96 30.28 30.66 30.48 30.79 30.50 30.75

4:32.15(7) 5:03.15(7) 5:33.82(8) 6:04.47(8) 6:35.01(8) 7:05.75(8) 7:36.08(8) 8:06.85(8)
30.53 31.00 30.67 30.65 30.54 30.74 30.33 30.77

8:37.13(8) 9:08.08(8) 9:38.65(8) 10:09.43(8) 10:40.39(8) 11:11.28(8) 11:42.04(8) 12:13.02(8)
30.28 30.95 30.57 30.78 30.96 30.89 30.76 30.98

12:43.78(8) 13:14.92(8) 13:45.43(8) 14:16.20(8) 14:46.33(8)
30.76 31.14 30.51 30.77 30.13 29.42

9 2 GYURTA Gergely HUN 12 SEP 1991 0.68 15:28.70 35.18 825

28.24(7) 58.34(7) 1:28.73(10) 1:59.09(6) 2:29.54(7) 3:00.00(7) 3:30.72(7) 4:01.45(7)
30.10 30.39 30.36 30.45 30.46 30.72 30.73

4:32.22(8) 5:03.22(8) 5:34.02(9) 6:04.76(9) 6:35.50(9) 7:06.39(9) 7:37.38(9) 8:08.54(9)
30.77 31.00 30.80 30.74 30.74 30.89 30.99 31.16

8:39.70(9) 9:10.88(9) 9:42.16(9) 10:13.60(9) 10:44.99(9) 11:16.49(9) 11:47.90(9) 12:19.45(9)
31.16 31.18 31.28 31.44 31.39 31.50 31.41 31.55

12:51.01(9) 13:22.70(9) 13:54.33(9) 14:26.02(9) 14:57.48(9)
31.56 31.69 31.63 31.69 31.46 31.22

10 9 GEORGAKOPOULOS Andreas GRE 09 SEP 2000 0.68 16:01.83 68.31 742

28.17(5) 58.34(7) 1:28.67(8) 1:59.57(10) 2:30.89(10) 3:02.45(10) 3:33.93(10) 4:05.86(10)
30.17 30.33 30.90 31.32 31.56 31.48 31.93

4:37.83(10) 5:10.48(10) 5:43.09(10) 6:15.58(10) 6:47.80(10) 7:20.49(10) 7:53.04(10) 8:25.73(10)
31.97 32.65 32.61 32.49 32.22 32.69 32.55 32.69

8:58.05(10) 9:30.89(10) 10:03.41(10) 10:36.01(10) 11:08.59(10) 11:40.99(10) 12:13.70(10) 12:46.52(10)
32.32 32.84 32.52 32.60 32.58 32.40 32.71 32.82

13:19.53(10) 13:52.92(10) 14:25.83(10) 14:58.90(10) 15:30.70(10)
33.01 33.39 32.91 33.07 31.80 31.13

    Issued: 04 AUG 2018 at 11:30
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 Results

RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

50m 100m 150m 200m 250m 300m 350m 400m PTS

450m 500m 550m 600m 650m 700m 750m 800m

850m 900m 950m 1000m 1050m 1100m 1150m 1200m

1250m 1300m 1350m 1400m 1450m

1500m FREESTYLE MEN
PRELIMINARY

Event 15

04 AUG 2018 - 10:52

WR   14:31.02   SUN Yang CHN1989 London (GBR) 28 JUL 20121:54.31 3:51.50 7:45.45

WJ   14:51.55   HORTON Mack AUS1996 Brisbane (AUS) 06 APR 20141:56.33 3:55.25 7:53.63

ER   14:34.04   PALTRINIERI Gregorio ITA1994 London (GBR) 18 MAY 20161:55.05 3:52.02 7:46.24

EJ   14:48.92   Target Time    
CR   14:34.04   PALTRINIERI Gregorio ITA1994 London (GBR) 18 MAY 20161:55.05 3:52.02 7:46.24

1 2 6 JOLY Damien FRA 04 JUN 1992 0.70 14:53.52 926 q

27.99 57.51 1:27.99 1:57.78 2:28.23 2:58.35 3:28.69 3:58.53          

29.52 30.48 29.79 30.45 30.12 30.34 29.84

4:28.84 4:58.74 5:28.63 5:58.30 6:28.29 6:57.98 7:27.98 7:58.04          

30.31 29.90 29.89 29.67 29.99 29.69 30.00 30.06

8:28.09 8:57.95 9:27.93 9:57.87 10:27.73 10:57.44 11:27.38 11:56.93          

30.05 29.86 29.98 29.94 29.86 29.71 29.94 29.55

12:26.85 12:56.56 13:26.28 13:55.84 14:25.25          

29.92 29.71 29.72 29.56 29.41 28.27

2 1 4 ROMANCHUK Mykhaylo UKR 07 AUG 1996 0.74 14:53.79 0.27 925 q

28.67 58.59 1:28.86 1:58.78 2:29.15 2:59.08 3:29.62 3:59.68          

29.92 30.27 29.92 30.37 29.93 30.54 30.06

4:30.06 5:00.02 5:30.26 5:59.89 6:29.72 6:59.41 7:29.35 7:58.83          

30.38 29.96 30.24 29.63 29.83 29.69 29.94 29.48

8:28.55 8:57.75 9:27.40 9:56.84 10:26.72 10:56.33 11:26.21 11:55.80          

29.72 29.20 29.65 29.44 29.88 29.61 29.88 29.59

12:25.84 12:55.43 13:25.27 13:54.70 14:24.78          

30.04 29.59 29.84 29.43 30.08 29.01

3 2 5 WELLBROCK Florian GER 19 AUG 1997 0.72 14:54.55 1.03 923 q

27.68 57.32 1:27.86 1:57.52 2:28.04 2:58.17 3:28.55 3:58.29          

29.64 30.54 29.66 30.52 30.13 30.38 29.74

4:28.68 4:58.45 5:28.41 5:58.01 6:28.06 6:57.67 7:27.81 7:57.64          

30.39 29.77 29.96 29.60 30.05 29.61 30.14 29.83

8:27.89 8:57.68 9:27.90 9:57.42 10:27.40 10:57.23 11:27.24 11:56.87          

30.25 29.79 30.22 29.52 29.98 29.83 30.01 29.63

12:26.98 12:56.63 13:26.38 13:55.89 14:25.66          

30.11 29.65 29.75 29.51 29.77 28.89

4 2 4 PALTRINIERI Gregorio ITA 05 SEP 1994 0.75 14:54.85 1.33 922 q

28.06 57.65 1:27.98 1:57.94 2:28.37 2:58.17 3:28.57 3:58.31          

29.59 30.33 29.96 30.43 29.80 30.40 29.74

4:28.61 4:58.06 5:28.22 5:57.65 6:27.89 6:57.44 7:27.69 7:57.52          

30.30 29.45 30.16 29.43 30.24 29.55 30.25 29.83

8:27.73 8:57.36 9:27.56 9:57.17 10:27.27 10:57.00 11:26.69 11:56.52          

30.21 29.63 30.20 29.61 30.10 29.73 29.69 29.83

12:26.63 12:56.32 13:26.25 13:55.92 14:25.87          

30.11 29.69 29.93 29.67 29.95 28.98

5 1 5 CHRISTIANSEN Henrik NOR 09 OCT 1996 0.75 14:58.03 4.51 912 q

28.02 57.76 1:28.03 1:58.12 2:28.42 2:58.55 3:29.10 3:59.37          

29.74 30.27 30.09 30.30 30.13 30.55 30.27

4:29.83 4:59.91 5:30.34 6:00.31 6:30.33 7:00.09 7:30.03 7:59.70          

30.46 30.08 30.43 29.97 30.02 29.76 29.94 29.67

8:29.63 8:59.35 9:29.40 9:59.30 10:29.49 10:59.38 11:29.77 11:59.52          

29.93 29.72 30.05 29.90 30.19 29.89 30.39 29.75

12:29.76 12:59.31 13:29.56 13:59.29 14:29.34          

30.24 29.55 30.25 29.73 30.05 28.69

6 1 6 MICKA Jan CZE 15 JAN 1995 0.70 14:58.94 5.42 909 q

28.17 58.67 1:28.83 1:59.19 2:29.40 2:59.28 3:29.80 3:59.93          

30.50 30.16 30.36 30.21 29.88 30.52 30.13

4:30.27 5:00.65 5:30.89 6:00.95 6:31.07 7:00.90 7:30.98 8:00.64          

30.34 30.38 30.24 30.06 30.12 29.83 30.08 29.66

8:30.74 9:00.48 9:30.67 10:00.42 10:30.35 11:00.25 11:30.44 12:00.63          

30.10 29.74 30.19 29.75 29.93 29.90 30.19 30.19

12:30.92 13:00.67 13:30.75 14:00.89 14:31.00          

30.29 29.75 30.08 30.14 30.11 27.94
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RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

7 1 3 ACERENZA Domenico ITA 19 JAN 1995 0.70 14:59.35 5.83 908 q

28.69 59.07 1:29.32 1:59.67 2:30.42 3:00.38 3:30.86 4:00.67          

30.38 30.25 30.35 30.75 29.96 30.48 29.81

4:30.24 5:00.12 5:30.10 5:59.65 6:29.63 6:59.41 7:29.28 7:58.91          

29.57 29.88 29.98 29.55 29.98 29.78 29.87 29.63

8:28.94 8:58.61 9:28.67 9:58.52 10:28.86 10:59.13 11:29.35 11:59.56          

30.03 29.67 30.06 29.85 30.34 30.27 30.22 30.21

12:30.09 13:00.22 13:30.61 14:00.88 14:30.82          

30.53 30.13 30.39 30.27 29.94 28.53

8 2 3 FROLOV Sergiy UKR 14 APR 1992 0.75 15:02.93 9.41 897 q

28.31 58.12 1:28.66 1:58.68 2:29.11 2:59.12 3:29.33 3:59.29          

29.81 30.54 30.02 30.43 30.01 30.21 29.96

4:29.65 4:59.59 5:29.90 6:00.02 6:30.47 7:00.58 7:31.12 8:01.30          

30.36 29.94 30.31 30.12 30.45 30.11 30.54 30.18

8:31.59 9:01.65 9:32.13 10:02.27 10:32.66 11:02.79 11:33.29 12:03.29          

30.29 30.06 30.48 30.14 30.39 30.13 30.50 30.00

12:33.84 13:04.06 13:34.81 14:05.11 14:34.64          

30.55 30.22 30.75 30.30 29.53 28.29

9 2 8 MOGIC Marin CRO 15 JAN 1999 0.78 15:04.45 10.93 893 R

27.86 57.74 1:27.59 1:57.77 2:27.76 2:57.86 3:27.86 3:57.94          

29.88 29.85 30.18 29.99 30.10 30.00 30.08

4:27.84 4:57.99 5:28.13 5:58.52 6:28.73 6:59.28 7:29.37 8:00.07          

29.90 30.15 30.14 30.39 30.21 30.55 30.09 30.70

8:30.21 9:00.82 9:31.20 10:01.87 10:32.36 11:02.96 11:33.51 12:04.22          

30.14 30.61 30.38 30.67 30.49 30.60 30.55 30.71

12:34.47 13:05.26 13:35.69 14:06.17 14:35.86          

30.25 30.79 30.43 30.48 29.69 28.59

10 1 1 IPSEN Anton Oerskov DEN 04 SEP 1994 0.69 15:05.86 12.34 888 R

28.28 58.83 1:29.34 1:59.85 2:30.18 3:00.47 3:30.78 4:00.88          

30.55 30.51 30.51 30.33 30.29 30.31 30.10

4:31.19 5:01.24 5:31.28 6:01.37 6:31.39 7:01.47 7:31.61 8:01.84          

30.31 30.05 30.04 30.09 30.02 30.08 30.14 30.23

8:31.94 9:02.16 9:32.21 10:02.63 10:32.73 11:03.32 11:33.71 12:04.18          

30.10 30.22 30.05 30.42 30.10 30.59 30.39 30.47

12:34.55 13:05.08 13:35.37 14:06.08 14:36.20          

30.37 30.53 30.29 30.71 30.12 29.66

11 1 7 DRUZHININ Ilya RUS 23 APR 1998 0.87 15:06.43 12.91 887

27.61 58.21 1:28.33 1:58.78 2:29.17 2:59.74 3:30.11 4:00.40          

30.60 30.12 30.45 30.39 30.57 30.37 30.29

4:30.91 5:01.47 5:31.74 6:02.56 6:32.65 7:02.92 7:33.31 8:03.86          

30.51 30.56 30.27 30.82 30.09 30.27 30.39 30.55

8:34.14 9:04.68 9:35.07 10:05.95 10:35.68 11:06.01 11:36.38 12:07.15          

30.28 30.54 30.39 30.88 29.73 30.33 30.37 30.77

12:37.53 13:08.23 13:38.22 14:08.58 14:38.18          

30.38 30.70 29.99 30.36 29.60 28.25

12 2 7 DERBYSHIRE Tom GBR 13 MAY 1998 0.76 15:11.45 17.93 872

28.28 58.60 1:28.56 1:59.13 2:29.37 2:59.83 3:30.37 4:00.94          

30.32 29.96 30.57 30.24 30.46 30.54 30.57

4:31.25 5:01.65 5:31.71 6:02.07 6:32.46 7:02.80 7:33.27 8:03.66          

30.31 30.40 30.06 30.36 30.39 30.34 30.47 30.39

8:34.37 9:05.09 9:35.60 10:06.33 10:36.82 11:07.41 11:38.18 12:08.99          

30.71 30.72 30.51 30.73 30.49 30.59 30.77 30.81

12:39.62 13:10.52 13:41.27 14:11.94 14:42.27          

30.63 30.90 30.75 30.67 30.33 29.18

13 2 0 CELIC Vuk SRB 07 NOV 1996 0.76 15:11.52 18.00 872

28.24 58.39 1:28.72 1:59.48 2:29.95 3:00.89 3:31.26 4:02.01          

30.15 30.33 30.76 30.47 30.94 30.37 30.75

4:32.45 5:03.30 5:33.51 6:04.03 6:34.28 7:04.95 7:35.03 8:05.62          

30.44 30.85 30.21 30.52 30.25 30.67 30.08 30.59

8:35.79 9:06.56 9:36.86 10:07.60 10:37.98 11:08.60 11:38.93 12:09.79          

30.17 30.77 30.30 30.74 30.38 30.62 30.33 30.86

12:40.22 13:11.07 13:41.53 14:12.48 14:42.33          

30.43 30.85 30.46 30.95 29.85 29.19

14 1 2 AUBRY David FRA 08 NOV 1996 0.75 15:15.61 22.09 860

28.29 58.92 1:29.45 1:59.78 2:30.07 3:00.36 3:30.76 4:00.81          

30.63 30.53 30.33 30.29 30.29 30.40 30.05

4:31.08 5:00.86 5:31.29 6:01.00 6:31.21 7:01.25 7:31.72 8:01.96          

30.27 29.78 30.43 29.71 30.21 30.04 30.47 30.24

8:32.63 9:03.07 9:34.02 10:04.73 10:35.75 11:06.61 11:38.07 12:09.00          

30.67 30.44 30.95 30.71 31.02 30.86 31.46 30.93

12:40.12 13:11.37 13:42.88 14:14.15 14:45.62          

31.12 31.25 31.51 31.27 31.47 29.99

15 2 1 JOHANSSON Victor SWE 13 SEP 1998 0.65 15:15.75 22.23 860

28.20 58.16 1:28.44 1:59.10 2:29.58 3:00.37 3:30.87 4:01.62          

29.96 30.28 30.66 30.48 30.79 30.50 30.75

4:32.15 5:03.15 5:33.82 6:04.47 6:35.01 7:05.75 7:36.08 8:06.85          

30.53 31.00 30.67 30.65 30.54 30.74 30.33 30.77

8:37.13 9:08.08 9:38.65 10:09.43 10:40.39 11:11.28 11:42.04 12:13.02          

30.28 30.95 30.57 30.78 30.96 30.89 30.76 30.98

12:43.78 13:14.92 13:45.43 14:16.20 14:46.33          

30.76 31.14 30.51 30.77 30.13 29.42
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RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

16 2 2 GYURTA Gergely HUN 12 SEP 1991 0.68 15:28.70 35.18 825

28.24 58.34 1:28.73 1:59.09 2:29.54 3:00.00 3:30.72 4:01.45          

30.10 30.39 30.36 30.45 30.46 30.72 30.73

4:32.22 5:03.22 5:34.02 6:04.76 6:35.50 7:06.39 7:37.38 8:08.54          

30.77 31.00 30.80 30.74 30.74 30.89 30.99 31.16

8:39.70 9:10.88 9:42.16 10:13.60 10:44.99 11:16.49 11:47.90 12:19.45          

31.16 31.18 31.28 31.44 31.39 31.50 31.41 31.55

12:51.01 13:22.70 13:54.33 14:26.02 14:57.48          

31.56 31.69 31.63 31.69 31.46 31.22

17 1 8 LAKATOS David HUN 25 MAR 1999 0.81 15:33.96 40.44 811

28.01 58.78 1:29.41 2:00.09 2:30.56 3:01.39 3:32.04 4:02.85          

30.77 30.63 30.68 30.47 30.83 30.65 30.81

4:33.41 5:04.34 5:35.12 6:06.34 6:37.31 7:08.67 7:39.86 8:11.21          

30.56 30.93 30.78 31.22 30.97 31.36 31.19 31.35

8:42.35 9:13.89 9:45.08 10:16.74 10:48.05 11:19.89 11:51.21 12:23.24          

31.14 31.54 31.19 31.66 31.31 31.84 31.32 32.03

12:54.72 13:26.87 13:58.74 14:31.13 15:02.79          

31.48 32.15 31.87 32.39 31.66 31.17

18 1 0 PINA Guilherme Filipe POR 21 JUL 1998 0.74 15:39.89 46.37 795

28.49 59.44 1:30.01 2:01.15 2:31.84 3:03.00 3:33.87 4:05.28          

30.95 30.57 31.14 30.69 31.16 30.87 31.41

4:36.42 5:07.89 5:39.36 6:10.63 6:42.21 7:13.89 7:45.45 8:17.26          

31.14 31.47 31.47 31.27 31.58 31.68 31.56 31.81

8:48.93 9:20.70 9:52.38 10:24.07 10:55.91 11:27.73 11:59.43 12:31.12          

31.67 31.77 31.68 31.69 31.84 31.82 31.70 31.69

13:02.48 13:34.41 14:06.00 14:38.11 15:09.40          

31.36 31.93 31.59 32.11 31.29 30.49

19 2 9 GEORGAKOPOULOS Andreas GRE 09 SEP 2000 0.68 16:01.83 68.31 742

28.17 58.34 1:28.67 1:59.57 2:30.89 3:02.45 3:33.93 4:05.86          

30.17 30.33 30.90 31.32 31.56 31.48 31.93

4:37.83 5:10.48 5:43.09 6:15.58 6:47.80 7:20.49 7:53.04 8:25.73          

31.97 32.65 32.61 32.49 32.22 32.69 32.55 32.69

8:58.05 9:30.89 10:03.41 10:36.01 11:08.59 11:40.99 12:13.70 12:46.52          

32.32 32.84 32.52 32.60 32.58 32.40 32.71 32.82

13:19.53 13:52.92 14:25.83 14:58.90 15:30.70          

33.01 33.39 32.91 33.07 31.80 31.13

20 1 9 ALEKSI Franc ALB 09 NOV 1998 0.68 16:29.27 95.75 682

29.58 1:01.83 1:34.52 2:07.68 2:40.42 3:13.75 3:46.58 4:19.40          

32.25 32.69 33.16 32.74 33.33 32.83 32.82

4:52.10 5:25.20 5:57.98 6:31.04 7:03.74 7:37.01 8:10.06 8:43.47          

32.70 33.10 32.78 33.06 32.70 33.27 33.05 33.41

9:16.45 9:49.66 10:23.04 10:56.66 11:30.08 12:03.61 12:37.42 13:11.40          

32.98 33.21 33.38 33.62 33.42 33.53 33.81 33.98

13:45.09 14:19.04 14:52.38 15:26.01 15:58.61          

33.69 33.95 33.34 33.63 32.60 30.66
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